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The SATCO trademark has been recognized as the  
preferred brand for quality lighting products for more than 45 years.  

SATCO offers a wide variety of products including  
a full line of decorative and general service light bulbs, lighting hardware, 

electrical accessories and consumer products.

Our NUVO line of lighting fixtures and 
track lighting boasts more than 3000 
items, 700 which are ENERGY STAR qua-
lified. The NUVO brand delivers a “one 
stop shop” option to meet the majority 
of your decorative and functional light-
ing needs.

KolourOne is the newest member of 
the SATCO family. KolourOne represents 
quality LED lighting products in all areas 
and applications – lamps, components 
and custom solutions are all part of the 
KolourOne experience.

The HYGRADE family of products is a 
commercially oriented lamp line which 
includes linear T5 & T8 fluorescents, pin 
base compact fluorescent and HID 
product collections. All product groups 
meet or exceed today’s efficiency 
and environmental requirements and  
initiatives.

See Our Full Line of Catalogs for All Your Lighting Needs

Energy Efficient
Lamp Catalog

SA2030

Lighting Components
Catalog

SA3015

Lamp Specification
Catalog

SA2013

KolourOne
 Catalog

K–1 11

Nuvo Lighting  
Catalog

NU3020
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The SATCO 

Consumer  
Products Catalog

features a wide assortment  

of retail oriented products 

to service many lighting 

and electrical needs.



Incandescent Basics
The basic design of the incandescent 
lamp has not changed much since the  
late 1800s, when Thomas Alva Edison  
successfully produced the first operati-
onal electric light bulb. These are the  
must-know fundamental facts about  
incandescent lamps and the alternative  
choices that are available today.

Halogen Basics
Halogen light bulbs operate on the same principle as 
standard incandescents heating the tungsten filament 
until it glows but from there, halogens improve upon 
the process.

Compact Fluorescent Basics
Fluorescent lamps are phosphorous-coated tubes filled 
with a low-pressure mercury vapor. Light is produced 
by passing an electric arc between tungsten cathodes 
at opposite ends of the tube. This causes the mercury 
vapor to generate a radiant energy.

The Glass Bulb
The filament inside an incandescent lamp must be
protected so that oxygen does not reach it and cause it 
to evaporate on contact. Most incandescent lamps  
are either vacuum-sealed or gas-filled. It was discovered 
in the early 1900s that the introduction of gas inside the  
bulb, or envelope, created a pressure against the
filament. This pressure allowed the filament to burn hotter 
and last longer. Most gas-filled incandescent lamps 
today use a mixture of argon and nitrogen gases.

The Filament
Incandescent lamp filaments are made of tungsten. 
Tungsten is a metal that can operate at very high  
temperatures without evaporating too quickly and  
resulting in early lamp failure. Incandescent filaments  
only convert about 10 percent of the energy used into 
visible light, so it is necessary touse a material that can 
withstand extremely high emperatures. Most lamps use 
a coiled filament design, which has been stronger an 
deliver better performance.

Key Characteristics
Rated Voltage: The lamp’s filament is designed 
to operate within a specific voltage range in order 
for it to deliver its intended light output. Lamps that are burned at voltages higher than their rating will result in higher 
wattage, efficacy (lumens per watt) and lumens. Lamps operated below their rated voltage will significantly increase their 
life while reducing their wattage, efficacy and lumen output.

Burning Position: For the most part, incandescent lamps can be burned in any position. However, take note and observe 
a lamp manufacturer’s recommendations for use..

How It Works: Operation of halogen lamps is based on the 
“Halogen Cycle” (see right). Tungsten particles from the bulb’s filament 
evaporate. The evaporated tungsten collides with the halogen gas. 
The particles ond with the halogen gas. Tungsten is then redeposited 
back to the filament and the gas is re-released.
The operating temperature is a significant factor to ensure that the 
halogen cycle performs properly. The interior wall of the bulb must  
be above 250°C and less than 1,100°C. Additionally, the filament of the 
lamp must reach at least 2,000°C. To reach this temperature, the  
interior wall must be in close proximity to the tungsten filament.

Big Benefits: Halogen lamps offer a combination of benefits 
that make them an appealing alternative to standard incandescents 
in many applications.

Color  
Temp

Warm Cool Daylight

Kelvin  
Range

2700K 4100K 5000K

Effect  
& Mood

Warm &  
Friendly

Clean& 
Organized

Bright & Alert

Application Homes & 
Restaurants

Office & 
Hospitals

Galleries & 
Jewelry Display

Tri-Phosphor Coating
This mixture converts ultraviolet light into 

visible light with superior color rendition and  
a high efficacy averaging 60 lumens per watt.

Compact Fluorescent Tube
An alternative to traditional linear tubes, these 

smaller-tubes have been configured into 
new shapes to reduce their size and increase 

their light output.

Electronic 
Ballast

These high-tech
devices enable 

the lamp to light up  
immediately with no 

flickering or noise. 
Solid-state circuitry 

allows for three-way,  
dimmable and 

photocell models.
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In order  
for the halogen cycle  

to function proper ly, the gas  
must be inser ted into the  

quar tz envelope at a ver y high  
level of pressure, and i t  must be  

sealed off  and maintained  
at the same level. For safety  

reasons , a par t icle barr ier  
is  required.
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5/9/11/13 Watt T2 Ultra Mini Spirals – E26 Medium Base

  Features and Benefits

• Approved for totally  
   enclosed applications

• Long life – Up to 12,000 hours

• All lamps offered in  
   2700K/5000K

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed

5/9/11/13 Watt  
T2 Ultra Mini Spirals

Pack Type: Clamshell / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24 
Pack Type Boxed: Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24   

ES=

	   Boxed		  Replace							       M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens		  CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S7261	 5		  25W	 280	 2700K	 10000		  1.38	 3.46	 Y	 1.48	

S7263	 5	  	 25W	 280	 5000K	 10000		  1.38	 3.46	 N	 1.48 	

S7211	 9	  	 40W	 550	 2700K	 12000		  1.57	 3.97	 Y	 1.48 	

S7213	 9	  	 40W	 570	 5000K	 12000		  1.57	 3.97	 Y	 1.48 	

S7214	 11		  40W	 760	 2700K	 10000		  1.81	 3.97	 N	 1.48 	

S7216	 11		  40W	 730	 5000K	 10000		  1.81	 3.97	 N	 1.48 	

S7217	 13		  60W	 900	 2700K	 12000		  1.81	 4.13	 Y	 1.48 	

S7219	 13		  60W	 880	 5000K	 12000		  1.81	 4.13	 Y	 1.48 

Carded
Item No.

S5501

S5503

S5504

S5506

S5507

S5509

S5516

S5518

 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.
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CFL 
Boxed & Clamshell Packaging

C
F
L carded  &

 boxed program

  Features and Benefits

• Approved for totally  
   enclosed applications

• Long life – 12,000 hours

• All lamps offered in  
   2700K/5000K

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed

13 Watt T2 Ultra Mini Spirals
Value Packs

Pack Type: Clamshell / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24 
Pack Type Boxed: Master Pack 12   

ES=

	  Boxed		  Replace							       M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens		  CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S6235	 13		  60W	 900	 2700K	 12000		  1.81	 4.13	 Y	 0.68	

S6237	 13		  60W 	 880	 5000K	 12000		  1.81	 4.13	 Y	 0.68 

Carded
Item No.

S5547

S5549

13W T2 4 Bulb Value Pack Mini Spirals –  
E26 Medium Base

 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

       Boxed		  Replace 				    M.O.D.	 M.O.D.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens	 CCT	 Life/ Hrs. 	 (Inches)	  (Inches)	 ES	 CUFT.

S6277	 13		  60W	 900	 2700K	 12000		  1.81		  4.13	 Y	 2.26

13W T2 8 Bulb Value Pack Mini Spirals – 
E26 Medium Base

ES=Pack Type Boxed: Master Pack 18



 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.
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15/18/20/23/26 Watt T2 Ultra Mini Spirals – 
E26 Medium Base

15/18/20/23/26 Watt  
T2 Ultra Mini Spirals

Pack Type: Clamshell / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24
Pack Type Boxed: Inner Pack 12 / Master Pack 48   

ES=

	  Boxed		  Replace							        M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	  Lumens			   CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S7221	 15		  75W	 1100	 2700K	 12000		  2.12	 4.37	 Y	 1.7	

S7223	 15		  75W	 1100	 5000K	 10000		  2.12	 4.37	 N	 1.7	

S7224	 18		  75W	 1140	 2700K	 12000		  2.12	 4.52	 Y	 1.73 	

S7226	 18		  75W	 1200	 5000K	 10000		  2.12	 4.52	 Y	 1.73 	

S7234	 20		  75W	 1300	 2700K	 10000		  2.12	 4.72	 N	 1.73 	

S7236	 20		  75W	 1300	 5000K	 10000		  2.12	 4.72	 N	 1.73 	

S7227	 23		  100W	 1600	 2700K	 12000		  2.12	 4.88	 Y	 1.73 	

S7229	 23		  100W	 1600	 5000K	 10000		  2.12	 4.88	 Y	 1.73 

 S7231	 26		  100W	 1750	 2700K	 12000		  2.12	 5.07	 Y	 1.73

 S7233	 26		  100W	 1750	 5000K	 10000		  2.12	 5.07	 N	 1.73

Carded
Item No.

S5519

S5521

S5523

S5525

S5401

S5403

S5526

S5528

S5529

S5532

  Features and Benefits

• Approved for totally  
   enclosed applications

• Long life – Up to 12,000 hours

• All lamps offered in  
   2700K/5000K

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed



 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

CFL 
Boxed & Clamshell Packaging
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C
F
L carded  &

 boxed program

  Features and Benefits

• Approved for totally  
   enclosed applications

• Long life – Up to 12,000 hours

• All lamps offered in  
   2700K/5000K

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed

18 & 23 Watt T2 Ultra Mini Spirals
Value Packs

18W & 23W T2 ULTRA 3 Bulb Value Pack Mini Spirals –  
E26 Medium Base

Pack Type: Clamshell / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24 
Pack Type Boxed: Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24   

ES=

	  Boxed		  Replace							       M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens		  CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S6271	 18			  75W	 1140	 2700K	 12000		  2.12	  4.52      	 Y	 3.91	

S6273	 18			  75W	 1200	 5000K	 10000		  2.12	  4.52	 Y	 3.91

 S6274	 23		 100W	 1600	 2700K	 12000		  2.12		 4.88	 Y	 3.91

 S6276	 23		 100W	 1600	 5000K	 12000		  2.12		 4.88	 Y	 3.91

Carded
Item No.

S5541

S5543

S5544

S5546

       Boxed		  Replace 				    M.O.D.	 M.O.D.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens	 CCT	 Life/ Hrs. 	 (Inches)	  (Inches)	 ES	 CUFT.

S6278	 18			   75W	 1140	 2700K	 12000		 2.12		  4.52	 Y	 2.79

S6279	 23		  100W	 1200	 2700K	 12000		 2.12		  4.88	 Y	 2.95

18W & 23W T2 8 Bulb Value Pack Mini Spirals – 
E26 Medium Base

ES=Pack Type Boxed: Master Pack 15



 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.
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  Features and Benefits

• Approved for totally  
   enclosed applications

• Long life – 10,000 hours

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed

13 Watt T2 Ultra Mini   
Specialty CFL Spirals

T2 Ultra Mini Specialty CFL Spirals – E26 Medium Base

Pack Type: Clamshell / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24 
Pack Type Boxed: Inner Pack 12 / Master Pack 48   

ES=

	   Boxed		  Replace							       M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens		  CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S7267	 13		  60W		 N/A	  Bug Yellow	 10000		  1.81	 4.13	 N	 1.48	

S7271	 13		  60W		 N/A	      Red	 10000		  1.81	 4.13	 N	 1.48 	

S7272	 13		  60W		 N/A	     Green	 10000		  1.81	 4.13	 N	 1.48 	

S7273	 13		  60W		 N/A	      Blue	 10000		  1.81	 4.13	 N	 1.48 	

S7277	 13		  60W		 N/A	  Blacklight	 10000		  1.81	 4.13	 N	 1.48 	

Carded
Item No.

S5511

S5512

S5513

S5514

S5515



 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

CFL 
Boxed & Clamshell Packaging
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F
L carded  &

 boxed program

  Features and Benefits

• Long life – 10,000 hours

• 3–Way lamps offered in  
   2700K/5000K

• Four color retail package 

• Photocell on at dusk – 
   off at dawn

• C.U.L. listed

Photocell & 3–Way  
CFL Spirals

Photocell & 3–Way CFL Spirals – 
E26 Medium Base

Carded
Item No.

   *S5592

   *S5594

  **S5598

 Boxed		  Replace
Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens	 CCT	 Life/ Hrs. 	 M.O.D.(Inches)	  M.O.L.(Inches)	 ES	 CUFT. 

 *S7341	 12/20/26	 30/70/100	 660/1200/1600	 2700K	 10000	 2.36	 6.02	 Y	 2.55 	

 *S7343	 12/20/26	 30/70/100	 660/1200/1600	 5000K	 10000	 2.36	 6.02	 N	 2.55	

**S7347	 	 23	 100W		  1600	 2700K	 10000	 2.13	 5.00	 N	 2.55 

Pack Type Carded: Clamshell / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24 
Pack Type Boxed: Master Pack 12   

ES=

* 3 Way Spirals / * * Photocell Spirals



 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.
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CFL 
Boxed Packaging

T2 Mini Spiral 13 & 18 Watt  
CFL + LED Night Light (2 in 1)

 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

Features and Benefits

• Turn it on and it’s a CFL

• Turn it off and back on  
   within 3 seconds 
   and it’s an LED Night Light

• Turn off the LED and  
   turn it back on 
   after 3 seconds and it’s a  
   CFL again 

• C.U.L. listed 

This product is ideal for use  
in children’s rooms, hallways,  
corridors, and bathrooms.

When the LED light is on,  
the product only consumes  
0.5W of electricity.

		  Replace
Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lamp	 Lumens	 CCT	 Life/ Hrs. 	 M.O.D.(Inches)	  M.O.L.(Inches)	 ES	 CUFT. 

S7325	 13			  60W	 T2		  800	 2700K	 10000	 2.13	 4.41	 N	 1.11      

S7326	 18			  75W	 T2		 1100	 2700K	 10000	 2.13   	 4.69	 N	 1.17

13W & 18W CFL + LED Night Light (2 in 1) –  
E26 Medium Base

Pack Type: Box / Inner Pack 12 / Master Pack 48   



 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

CFL 
Boxed & Clamshell Packaging

R20 & R30 CFL Reflectors – E26 Medium Base

   Features and Benefits

• Long life – 10,000 hours

• Amalgam technology insures  
   higher lumen performance

• All lamps offered in  
   2700K/5000K

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed

R20 & R30  
CFL Reflectors

Pack Type: Clamshell / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24 
Pack Type Boxed: Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24   

ES=

	   Boxed		  Replace									        M.O.D.	   M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lamp	 Lumens		  CCT	  	Life/ Hrs. 	 (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  	CUFT. 	

S7257	  5		  30W	 R20	 260	 2700K	 10000		 2.48	 3.90	 N		  2.44	

S7259	  5		  30W	 R20 	 260	 5000K	 10000	 2.48	 3.90	 N		  2.44 	

S7254	 11		  40W	 R20	 330	 2700K	 10000	 2.48	 4.45	 Y		  2.44 	

S7256	 11		  40W	 R20	 330	 5000K	 10000	 2.48	 4.45	 N		  2.44 	

S7247	 15		  65W	 R30	 700	 2700K	 10000	 3.74	 5.39	 Y		  3.06 	

S7249	 15		  65W	 R30	 700	 5000K	 10000	 3.74	 5.39	 N		  3.06 	

Carded
Item No.

S5551

S5553

S5554

S5556

S5557

S5559
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	   Boxed		  Replace									        M.O.D.	   M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lamp	 Lumens		  CCT	  	Life/ Hrs. 	 (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  	CUFT. 	

S7278	  15		   65W	 R30	  700	 2700K	 10000		 3.74	 5.39	 Y		  3.37	

15W R30 2 Bulb Multi–Pack – E26 Medium Base                  

ES=Pack Type: Box / Master Pack 24   
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23 Watt  
BR38 & R40 CFL Reflectors

 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

Pack Type: Box / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24
   

ES=

				   Replace							       M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens		  CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S7241	 23		  85W	 1090	 2700K	 10000		  5.00	 6.49	 Y	 3.58	

S7242	 23		  85W	 1090	 4100K	 10000		  5.00	 6.49	 N	 3.58 	

S7243	 23		  85W	 1090	 5000K	 10000		  5.00	 6.49	 N	 3.58 

R40 CFL Reflectors – E26 Medium Base

Features and Benefits

• Long life – 10,000 hours

• Amalgam technology insures  
   higher lumen performance

• Offered in 2700K/4100K/5000K

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed

	  Boxed		  Replace							       M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens		  CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S7274	 23		  85W	 1070	 2700K	 10000		  4.72	 6.50	 Y	 3.28	

S7275	 23		  85W	 1070	 4100K	 10000		  4.72	 6.50	 N	 3.28 

S7276	 23		  85W	 1070	 5000K	 10000		  4.72	 6.50	 N	 3.28

BR38 CFL Reflectors – E26 Medium Base

ES=Pack Type: Box / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24   
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15W R30 CFL Reflector
& 11/15/23 Watt CFL PAR Lamps

 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

Features and Benefits

• Long life – 10,000 hours

• Amalgam technology insures   
   higher lumen performance

• All lamps offered in 
   2700K/4100K/5000K

• Four color retail package   

• Use in recessed fixtures, 
   outdoor flood lights,  
   track lighting 

• C.U.L. listed. Wet location

							         	 Replace	 							       M.O.D	 M.O.L.	  
 Item No.	 Lamp Type	 Watt	 Incandescent		  Lumens		  CCT	 Life/ Hrs	 (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES 	 CUFT. 

S7207	 PAR20	 11	 50W		 380	 2700K	 10000	 2.48	 3.86	 N	 0.38	

S7208	 PAR20	 11	 50W		 380	 4100K	 10000	 2.48	 3.86	 N	 0.38	

S7209	 PAR20	 11	 50W		 380	 5000K	 10000	 2.48	 3.86	 N	 0.38	

S7204	 PAR30	 15	 50W		 700	 2700K	 10000	 3.74	 4.61	 Y	 0.88	

S7205	 PAR30	 15	 50W		 700	 4100K	 10000	 3.74	 4.61	 Y	 0.88	

S7206	 PAR30	 15	 50W		 700	 5000K	 10000	 3.74	 4.61	 N	 0.88	

S7201	 PAR38	 23	 75W	 1100	 2700K	 10000	 4.76	 5.04	 Y	 1.36	

S7202	 PAR38	 23	 75W	 1100	 4100K	 10000	 4.76	 5.04	 Y	 1.36	

S7203	 PAR38	 23	 75W	 1100	 5000K	 10000	 4.76	 5.04	 N	 1.36 

11/15/23 Watt CFL PAR Lamps – E26 Medium Base                  

ES=Pack Type: Box / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24   

							         	 Replace	 							       M.O.D	 M.O.L.	  
 Item No.	 Lamp Type	 Watt	 Incandescent		  Lumens		  CCT	 Life/ Hrs	 (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES 	 CUFT. 

S7279	 PAR38	 23	 75W	 1100	 2700K	 10000	 4.76	 5.04	 Y	 2.48	

23 Watt PAR38 2 Bulb Multi–Pack – E26 Medium Base

ES=Pack Type: Box / Master Pack 12 – 2 Packs   
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  Features and Benefits

• Compact size

• All lamps offered in 2700K

• Long life – 10,000 hours

• Four color retail package

• C.U.L. listed

15 Watt 

 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

 

15 Watt CFL – GU24 Base

ES Qualified Platform=

	 						      Replace	 							       M.O.D	 M.O.L.				  
  Item No.	  Lamp Type	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens	 CCT	 Life/ Hrs.	 (Inches)	  (Inches)	 ES 	 Pack Type	  CUFT. 

S8221	 Globe		 15		 60W		 740	 2700K	 10000	 3.31	 4.45	 Y	 1/ Box		 2.58		

S8224	  R30		 15		 65W		 690	 2700K	 10000	 3.74	 4.45	 Y	 1/ Box		 1.66	

S8225	  A19		 15		 60W		 800	 2700K	 10000	 2.64	 4.45	 Y	 1/ Box		 1.76		

Pack Type: Globe & A19  Box / Inner Pack 12 / Master Pack 48  
	  R30  Box / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24 



CFL 
GU24 Base
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  Features and Benefits

• Long life – 10,000 hours

• All lamps offered in 2700K 

• 13W lamps offered in  
	  2700K / 3500K and 4100K 

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed

9/11/13/15/18/23/26 Watt

 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

9/11/13/15/18/23 & 26 Watt CFL 
GU24 Base Standard Spiral

		  Replace
Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lamp	 Lumens	 CCT	 Life/ Hrs. 	 M.O.D.(Inches)	  M.O.L.(Inches)	 ES	 CUFT. 

S8201	  9			 40W	 T2		 500	 2700K	 10000	 1.57	 3.23	 N	 0.60	       

S8202	 11			 40W	 T2		 650	 2700K	 10000	 1.81	 3.23	 N	 0.75	       

S8203	 13			 60W	 T2		 800	 2700K	 10000	 1.81	 3.39	 Y	 0.77	  

S8226	 13			 60W	 T2		 900	 3500K	 10000	 1.81	 3.39	 Y	 0.77	  

S8208	 13			 60W	 T2		 880	 4100K	 10000	 1.81	 3.39	 Y	 0.77	

S8204	 15			 75W	 T2	 1000	 2700K	 10000	 2.13	 3.66	 N	 1.00	

S8205	 18			 75W	 T2	 1200	 2700K	 10000	 2.13	 3.80	 Y	 1.03	      

S8206	 23	 100W	 T2	 1600	 2700K	 10000	 2.13	 4.17	 Y	 1.09	      

S8207	 26	 120W	 T3	 1750	 2700K	 10000	 2.13	 4.82	 Y	 1.34	        

		  Replace
    Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lamp	 Lumens	 CCT	 Life/ Hrs. 	 M.O.D.(Inches)	  M.O.L.(Inches)	 ES	 CUFT. 	

S8227	 13			 60W	 T2		 850	 2700K	 10000	  2.76	 2.28	 Y	 1.20	         
S8228	 18			 75W	 T2	 1100	 2700K	 10000	  2.76	 2.60	 Y	 1.34

13 & 18 Watt CFL GU24 Base Squat Spiral

ES=Pack Type: Box / Inner Pack 12 / Master Pack 48  

Pack Type: Box / Inner Pack 12 / Master Pack 48  
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9 & 15 Watt CFL Globe Lights

 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

Features and Benefits
• Long life – 10,000 hours 

• Amalgam technology insures  
   higher lumen performance

• All lamps offered in  
   2700K/4100K/5000K

• Four color retail package  

• C.U.L. listed

Pack Type: Box / Inner Pack 12 / Master Pack 48
   

ES=

				   Replace							       M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens		  CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S7301	  9		  40W	 540	 2700K	 10000		  3.11	 4.33	 Y	 2.18	

S7302	  9		  40W	 500	 4100K	 10000		  3.11	 4.33	 N	 2.18 	

S7303	  9		  40W	 500	 5000K	 10000		  3.11	 4.33	 N	 2.18

S7304	 15		  60W	 820	 2700K	 10000		  3.43	 4.72	 Y	 2.75

S7305	 15		  60W	 820	 4100K	 10000		  3.43	 4.72	 N	 2.75

S7306	 15		  60W	 820	 5000K	 10000		  3.43	 4.72	 N	 2.75

9 & 15W CFL Globe Lights – E26 Medium Base



 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.
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7/9/11/15 Watt  
A–Type CFL Bulbs

CFL 
Boxed & Clamshell Packaging

  Features and Benefits

• Long life – up to 12,000 hours

• Amalgam technology insures  
   higher lumen performance

• All lamps offered in  
   2700K/5000K

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed

7/9/11/15 Watt A–Type CFL Bulbs –  
E26 Medium Base

Pack Type Carded: Clamshell / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24
Pack Type Boxed: Box / Inner Pack 12 / Master Pack 48   

ES=

	   Boxed		  Replace							        M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	  Lumens			   CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S7281	 7		  25W	 410	 2700K	 12000		  2.13	 4.25	 Y	 2.14	

S7283	 7		  25W	 400	 5000K	 10000		  2.13	 4.25	 N	 2.14	

S7284	 9		  40W	 450	 2700K	  6000		  2.17	 4.21	 Y	 2.44 	

S7286	 9		  40W	 450	 5000K	 10000		  2.17	 4.21	 N	 2.44 	

S7287	 11		  40W	 540	 2700K	 10000		  2.17	 4.21	 Y	 2.44 	

S7289	 11		  40W	 540	 5000K	 10000		  2.17	 4.21	 N	 2.44 	

S7291	 15		  60W	 800	 2700K	 10000		  2.64	 5.39	 Y	 2.44 	

S7293	 15		  60W	 800	 5000K	 10000		  2.64	 5.39	 N	 2.44 

Carded
Item No.

S5564

S5566

S5568

S5571

S5572

S5574

S5575

S5577



 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.
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5W & 7W CFL Torpedo Bulbs –  
E12 Candelabra Base

 
  Features and Benefits

• Long life – 10,000 hours

• Amalgam technology insures  
   higher lumen performance

• All lamps offered in  
   2700K/5000K

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed

5W & 7W Candelabra Base  
CFL Torpedos

Pack Type: Clamshell / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24 
Pack Type Boxed: Inner Pack 12 / Master Pack 48   

ES=

	    Boxed		  Replace							       M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens		  CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S7311	 5		  25W	 220	 2700K	 10000		  1.77	 4.33	 N	 1.48	

S7313	 5		  25W	 220	 5000K	 10000		  1.77	 4.33	 N	 1.48 	

S7317	 7		  40W	 340	 2700K	 10000		  1.77	 4.69	 Y	 1.48	

S7319	 7		  40W	 340	 5000K	 10000		  1.77	 4.69	 N	 1.48 	

Carded
Item No.

S5579

S5581

S5585

S5587



 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.

5W & 7W CFL Torpedo Bulbs –  
E26 Medium Base

 
  Features and Benefits

• Long life – 10,000 hours

• Amalgam technology insures  
   higher lumen performance

• All lamps offered in  
   2700K/5000K

• Four color retail package 

• C.U.L. listed

Pack Type: Clamshell / Inner Pack 6 / Master Pack 24 
Pack Type Boxed: Inner Pack 12 / Master Pack 48   

ES=

CFL 
Boxed & Clamshell Packaging
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5W & 7W Medium Base  
CFL Torpedos

	    Boxed		  Replace							       M.O.D.		    M.O.L.
	 Item No.	 Watt	 Incandescent	 Lumens		  CCT	  Life/ Hrs. 		  (Inches)	 (Inches)	 ES	  CUFT. 	

S7314	 5		  25W	 220	 2700K	 10000		  1.77	 4.45	 N	 1.48	

S7316	 5		  25W	 220	 5000K	 10000		  1.77	 4.45	 N	 1.48 	

S7321	 7		  40W	 340	 2700K	 10000		  1.77	  4.8	 Y	 1.48	

S7323	 7		  40W	 340	 5000K	 10000		  1.77	  4.8	 N	 1.48 	

Carded
Item No.

S5582

S5584

S5588

S5591



 See Lamp Specification Catalog for Complete CFL Product Line.
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•	 Compares energy use  
	 between an incandescent 			 
    lamp and a CFL. 

•	 Displayed digitally in milliamps.  

•	 Three individually switched 			 
    sockets enable color comparisons		
    of 2700K/4100K/5000K CFLs and 
    how the lamps color   
	 impacts color around you. 

Supplied with two graphic back panels,  
slat-wall brackets and cord set.

CFL demonstrators graphically relate to CFL 
product package to ease product selection  
and to clearly indentify lamps suggested use and  
recommended applications.

SOFT WHITE
2700K

	 • Living Areas 
	 • Bedrooms 
	 • Dining Spaces  

BRIGHT WHITE
4100K

	 • Office Use 
	 • Work Areas	
	 • General Lighting 

NATURAL LIGHT
5000K

	 • Reading 
	 • Display Use 
	 • Show Color 
          Accurately  

S1322  Slat–Wall Mounted Demonstrator
22”W X 4.5”D X 6.75”H

S1321  Countertop Demonstrator
22”W X 4.5”D X 6.75”H

Display and Package Color Coordination

Side view



General
Service Lamps
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

15	 A15	 Med.	 S3948	 15A15	 Clear	 130V	 2500	 100	 C–9	 3 1/2”	 Box/2	 120 

15	 A15	 Med.	 S3949	 15A15/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 100	 C–9	 3 1/2”	 Box/2	 120 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

25	 A15	 Med.	 S4880	 25A15/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 120	 C–9	 3 1/2”	 Sleeve	 500/25 

40	 A15	 Med.	 S4881	 40A15/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 280	 C–9	 3 1/2”	 Sleeve	 500/25 

60	 A15	 Med.	 S4882	 60A15/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 530	 C–9	 3 1/2”	 Sleeve	 500/25 

A15 Household &
Heavy Duty Lamps/2 Pack
2500 Hours / 130 Volt

Clear
Medium Base 

S3948  15 Watt 
Packing: Boxed, 2 Pack 
120 Master, 60-2 Packs  
Sold Per Lamp 

Frosted
Medium Base 

S3949  15 Watt 
Packing: Boxed, 2 Pack 
120 Master, 60-2 Packs  
Sold Per Lamp 

Frosted
Medium Base 

S4880  25 Watt

S4881  40 Watt

S4882  60 Watt 
Packing: Sleeve,
500 Master, 25 Inner

HEAVY DUTY 
SHATTERPROOF BULBS

• Special Rubber Coating contains 	     	
   glass particles should bulb break.

• Heavy Duty five support filament   	    	
   designed to withstand impact 	   	
   and vibration.

• Uses: Workshops, Garages,     
   Construction Areas, Bathrooms ...

   Any Hazardous Environment.

A15 Household Lamps / 2 Packs – Medium Base

Heavy Duty Shatterproof Bulbs – Medium Base
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A19 Household Lamps 
2 Pack

1500 Hours / 120 Volt

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

 25	 A19	 Med.	 S6040	 25A19	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 185	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

 25	 A19	 Med.	 S6050	 25A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	 185	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

 40	 A19	 Med.	 S6041	 40A19	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 340	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

 40	 A19	 Med.	 S6051	 40A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	 340	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

 60	 A19	 Med.	 S6042	 60A19	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 610	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

 60	 A19	 Med.	 S6052	 60A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	 610	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

75	 A19	 Med.	 S6043	 75A19	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 800	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

75	 A19	 Med.	 S6053	 75A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	 800	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

100	 A19	 Med..	 S6044	 100A19	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 1150	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

100	 A19	 Med.	 S6054	 100A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	 1150	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

Clear

Medium Base 

S6040    25 Watt
S6041    40 Watt
S6042    60 Watt
S6043    75 Watt
S6044  100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 2 Pack 
120 Master, 60-2 Packs  

Sold Per Lamp 

Frosted

Medium Base 

S6050    25 Watt
S6051    40 Watt
S6052    60 Watt
S6053    75 Watt
S6054  100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 2 Pack 
120 Master, 60-2 Packs  

Sold Per Lamp 
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A19 Household &
Heavy Duty Lamps/2 Pack
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Rough Service
Shatterproof

Medium Base 

S3927    60 Watt
S3928    75 Watt
S3929  100 Watt

Packing: Boxed,
12/Master,

Rough Service

Medium Base 

S3969    50 Watt
S3970    75 Watt
S3971  100 Watt
Packing:  Boxed, 2 Pack 

24 Master, 12-2 Packs  
Sold Per Pack

Rough Service A19 2/Pack – Medium Base

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

60	 A19	 Med.	 S3927	 60A19/RS/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 5000	 520	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 2/Pks	 12/2

75	 A19	 Med.	 S3928	 75A19/RS/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 5000	 680	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 2/Pks	 12/2 

100	 A19	 Med.	 S3929	 100A19/RS/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 5000	 960	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 2/Pks	 12/2 

130 Volt Bulb Specfications Operated On a 120 Volt Line

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

60	 A19	 Med.	 S3927	 60A19/RS/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 12,500	 395	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 2/Pks	 12/2 

75	 A19	 Med.	 S3928	 75A19/RS/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 12,500	 515	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 2/Pks	 12/2 

100	 A19	 Med.	 S3929	 100A19/RS/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 12,500	 730	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 2/Pks	 12/2 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

50	 A19	 Med.	 S3969	 50A/RS	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 320	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 2/Pks	 24 

75	 A19	 Med.	 S3970	 75A9/RS	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 620	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 2/Pks	 24 

100	 A19	 Med.	 S3971	 100A/RS	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 880	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 2/Pks	 24 



	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

25	 A19	 Med.	 S3940	 25A19	 Clear	 130V	 2500	 185	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

25	 A19	 Med.	 S3950	 25A19/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 185	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

40	 A19	 Med.	 S3941	 40A19	 Clear	 130V	 2500	 320	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

40	 A19	 Med.	 S3951	 40A19/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 320	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

60	 A19	 Med.	 S3942	 60A19	 Clear	 130V	 2500	 580	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

60	 A19	 Med.	 S3952	 60A19/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 580	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

75	 A19	 Med.	 S3943	 75A19	 Clear	 130V	 2500	 760	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

75	 A19	 Med.	 S3953	 75A19/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 760	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

100	 A19	 Med.	 S3944	 100A19	 Clear	 130V	 2500	 1100	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

100	 A19	 Med.	 S3954	 100A19/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 1100	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

A19 Household Lamps 
2500 Hours / 130 Volt      2 Pack
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Clear

Medium Base 

S3940    25 Watt

S3941    40 Watt

S3942    60 Watt

S3943    75 Watt

S3944  100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 2 Pack 
120 Master, 60-2 Packs  

Sold Per Lamp 

Frosted

Medium Base 

S3950    25 Watt

S3951    40 Watt

S3952    60 Watt

S3953    75 Watt

S3954  100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 2 Pack 
120 Master, 60-2 Packs  

Sold Per Lamp 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

23	 A19	 Med.	 S3940	 25A19	 Clear	 130V	 5000	 140	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

23	 A19	 Med.	 S3950	 25A19/F	 Frosted	 130V	 5000	 140	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

36	 A19	 Med.	 S3941	 40A19	 Clear	 130V	 5000	 235	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

36	 A19	 Med.	 S3951	 40A19/F	 Frosted	 130V	 5000	 235	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

53	 A19	 Med.	 S3942	 60A19	 Clear	 130V	 5000	 445	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

53	 A19	 Med.	 S3952	 60A19/F	 Frosted	 130V	 5000	 445	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

66	 A19	 Med.	 S3943	 75A19	 Clear	 130V	 5000	 570	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

66	 A19	 Med.	 S3953	 75A19/F	 Frosted	 130V	 5000	 570	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

90	 A19	 Med.	 S3944	 100A19	 Clear	 130V	 5000	 810	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

90	 A19	 Med.	 S3954	 100A19/F	 Frosted	 130V	 5000	 810	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

130 VOLT BULB SPECIFICATIONS ON 120 VOLT LINE
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A19 Household Lamps
4 Pack
1500 Hours / 120 Volt
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

40	 A19	 Med.	 S1711	 40A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	 340	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 48

40	 A19	 Med.	 S1810	 40A19/W	 White	 120V	 1500	 280	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 48

60	 A19	 Med.	 S1712	 60A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	 610	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 48

60	 A19	 Med.	 S1811	 60A19/W	 White	 120V	 1500	 500	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 48

75	 A19	 Med.	 S1713	 75A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	 800	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 48

75	 A19	 Med.	 S1812	 75A19/W	 White	 120V	 1500	 650	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 48

100	 A19	 Med.	 S1714	 100A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	 1150	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 48

100	 A19	 Med.	 S1813	 100A19/W	 White	 120V	 1500	 950	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 48

Frosted

Medium Base 

S1711     40 Watt

S1712     60 Watt

S1713     75 Watt

S1714   100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 4 Pack 
48 Master, 12-4 Packs  

Sold Per Lamp 

Soft White

Medium Base 

S1810     40 Watt

S1811     60 Watt

S1812     75 Watt

S1813   100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 4 Pack 
48 Master, 12-4 Packs  

Sold Per Lamp 



A19 Extra Life
Lamps  

Supreme™ Extra Life A19 /  
5000 Hours, Brass Base,130 Volt
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Clear

Medium Base 

S8502     40 Watt

S8504     60 Watt

S8506     75 Watt

S8508   100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 4 Pack 

120/Master, 30-4 Packs/Inner  
Sold Per Lamp 

Frosted

Medium Base 

S8501     40 Watt

S8503     60 Watt

S8505     75 Watt

S8507   100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 4 Pack 

120/Master, 30-4 Packs/Inner  
Sold Per Lamp 

  							       Approx.	 Approx. 				      Approx.	 Approx.	 Master	 Inner	
 Watts	 Bulb	 Base	 Satco	  Lamp Code	 Finish	   Volts	  Hours	  Hours	 Filament	 M.O.L.		   Lumens	 Lumens		  Pck. 		 Pck.
			   Order No.			   At 130V	 At 120V	 Design	 (in.)		   At 130V	 At 120V	 Qty.		  Qty.

40	 A19	 MED	 S8501	 40A19/FR	 Frosted	 130	 5000	 12500	 C-9	 4 1/2		 280	 210	 120	 30/4pks

40	 A19	 MED	 S8502	 40A19/CL	 Clear	 130	 5000	 12500	 C-9	 4 1/2		 280	 210	 120	 30/4pks

60	 A19	 MED	 S8503	 60A19/FR	 Frosted	 130	 5000	 12500	 C-9	 4 1/2		 540	 410	 120	 30/4pks

60	 A19	 MED	 S8504	 60A19/CL	 Clear	 130	 5000	 12500	 C-9	 4 1/2		 540	 410	 120	 30/4pks

75	 A19	 MED	 S8505	 75A19/FR	 Frosted	 130	 5000	 12500	 C-9	 4 1/2		 700	 530	 120	 30/4pks

75	 A19	 MED	 S8506	 75A19/CL	 Clear	 130	 5000	 12500	 C-9	 4 1/2		 700	 530	 120	 30/4pks

100	 A19	 MED	 S8507	 100A19/FR	 Frosted	 130	 5000	 12500	 C-9	 4 1/2		 1050	 800	 120	 30/4pks

100	 A19	 MED	 S8508	 100A19/CL	 Clear	 130	 5000	 12500	 C-9	 4 1/2		 1050	 800	 120	 30/4pks
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A19 Household 
Lamps/3 & 4 Pack
130 Volt      Sold Per Pack – Full Cases Only        

30

Soft White
Medium Base 

S3991     40 Watt

S3992     60 Watt

S3993     75 Watt

S3994   100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 3 Pack 
120 Master, 40-3 Packs  

Clear 
Medium Base 

S4020     40 Watt

S4021     60 Watt

S4022     75 Watt

S4023   100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 4 Pack 
120 Master, 30-4 Packs  

Soft White
Medium Base 

S4010     40 Watt

S4011     60 Watt

S4012     75 Watt

S4013   100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 4 Pack 
120 Master, 30-4 Packs  

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

40	 A19	 Med.	 S4020	 40A19	 Clear	 130V	 1000	 320	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
40	 A19	 Med.	 S4010	 40A19/W	 White	 130V	 1000	 488	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
60	 A19	 Med.	 S4021	 60A19	 Clear	 130V	 1000	 640	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
60	 A19	 Med.	 S4011	 60A19/W	 White	 130V	 1000	 576	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
75	 A19	 Med.	 S4022	 75A19	 Clear	 130V	 1000	 830	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
75	 A19	 Med.	 S4012	 75A19/W	 White	 130V	 1000	 747	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
100	 A19	 Med.	 S4023	 100A19	 Clear	 130V	 1000	 1230	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
100	 A19	 Med.	 S4013	 100A19/W	 White	 130V	 1000	 1107	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30

Soft White A19 4/Pack – Medium Base

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

40	 A19	 Med.	 S3991	 40A19/W	 White	 130V	 1250	 288	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/3	 40
60	 A19	 Med.	 S3992	 60A19/W	 White	 130V	 1250	 576	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/3	 40
75	 A19	 Med.	 S3993	 75A19/W	 White	 130V	 1250	 747	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/3	 40
100	 A19	 Med.	 S3994	 100A19/W	 White	 130V	 1250	 1107	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/3	 40

Soft White A19 3/Pack – Medium Base

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

40	 A19	 Med.	 S4020	 40A19	 Clear	 130V	 3000	 230	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
40	 A19	 Med.	 S4010	 40A19/W	 White	 130V	 3000	 207	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
60	 A19	 Med.	 S4021	 60A19	 Clear	 130V	 3000	 460	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
60	 A19	 Med.	 S4011	 60A19/W	 White	 130V	 3000	 414	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
75	 A19	 Med.	 S4022	 75A19	 Clear	 130V	 3000	 597	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
75	 A19	 Med.	 S4012	 75A19/W	 White	 130V	 3000	 538	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
100	 A19	 Med.	 S4023	 100A19	 Clear	 130V	 3000	 885	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30
100	 A19	 Med.	 S4013	 100A19/W	 White	 130V	 3000	 797	 CC–9	 4 1/8”	 Box/4	 30

130 Volt Bulb Specfications Operated On a 120 Volt Line



	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

38	 A19	 Med.	 S2501	 38A19/C	 Clear	 120V	 1000	 460	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

38	 A19	 Med.	 S2511	 38A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1000	 460	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

57	 A19	 Med.	 S2502	 57A19/C	 Clear	 130V	 1000	 825	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

57	 A19	 Med.	 S2512	 57A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1000	 825	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

71	 A19	 Med.	 S2503	 71A19/C	 Clear	 120V	 750	 1100	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

71	 A19	 Med.	 S2513	 71A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 750	 1100	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

95	 A19	 Med.	 S2504	 95A19/C	 Clear	 120V	 750	 1600	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

95	 A19	 Med.	 S2514	 95A19/F	 Frosted	 120V	 750	 1600	 CC–6	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 120

A19 Energy Efficient 
Lamps/2 Pack

120 Volt
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Clear

Medium Base 

S2501   38 Watt

S2502   57 Watt

S2503   71 Watt

S2504   95 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 2 Pack 

120/Master, 60-2 Packs/Inner 

Frosted

Medium Base 

S2511   38 Watt

S2512   57 Watt

S2513   71 Watt

S2514   95 Watt
Packing:Boxed, 2 Pack 

120/Master, 60-2 Packs/Inner  
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BT Energy Efficient 
Halogen Lamps
2000 Hours / 120 Volt
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

38	 BT15	 Med.	 S2521	 BT15/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 510	 CC–8	 4”	 Box	 48/12

38	 BT15	 Med.	 S2525	 BT15/WH	 White	 120V	 2000	 480	 CC–8	 4”	 Box	 48/12

57	 BT15	 Med.	 S2522	 BT15/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1100	 CC–8	 4”	 Box	 48/12

57	 BT15	 Med.	 S2526	 BT15/WH	 White	 120V	 2000	 1000	 CC–8	 4”	 Box	 48/12

71	 BT15	 Med.	 S2523	 BT15/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1300	 CC–8	 4”	 Box	 48/12

71	 BT15	 Med.	 S2527	 BT15/WH	 White	 120V	 2000	 1200	 CC–8	 4”	 Box	 48/12

95	 BT15	 Med.	 S2524	 BT15/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1730	 CC–8	 4”	 Box	 48/12

95	 BT15	 Med.	 S2528	 BT15/WH	 White      120V	 2000	 1600	 CC–8	 4”	 Box	 48/12

Clear

Medium Base 

S2521   38 Watt

S2522   57 Watt

S2523   71 Watt

S2524   95 Watt
Packing: 

Individually Boxed, 
48/Master,12 Inner  

White

Medium Base 

S2525   38 Watt

S2526   57 Watt

S2527   71 Watt

S2528   95 Watt
Packing: 

Individually Boxed,  
48/Master,12 Inner  



A19 Specialty
Lamps

Medium Brass Base

33

g
e
n
e
ra

l s
e
rvic

e
 la

m
p
s

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

40	 A19	 Med.	 S3859	 40A/Y	 Bug	 130V	 2000	   –	 C-9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 24

60	 A19	 Med.	 S3938	 60A/Y	 Bug	 130V	 2000	   –	 C-9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 24

100	 A19	 Med.	 S3939	 100A/Y	 Bug	 130V	 2000	   –	 C-9	 4 1/8”	 Box/2	 24

75	 A19	 Med.	 S3920	 75A/BL	 Black Light	 120V	 480	   –	 C-9	 4 1/8”	 Box	 96/6

60	 A19	 Med.	 S3955	 60A/SL	 Silver	 130V	 1500	 580	 C-9	 4 1/8”	 Box	 24

100	 A19	 Med.	 S3956	 100A/SL	 Silver	 130V	 1500	 960	 C-9	 4 1/8”	 Box	 24

Incandescent
Black Light

Medium Base
120V / 480 Hrs. Avg. Life 

S3920    75 Watt
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

96 Master, 6/Inner 

Bug Light

Medium Base
120V / 2000 Hrs. Avg. Life 

S3859    40 Watt

S3938    60 Watt

S3939  100 Watt
Packing: Boxed, 2 Pack 
24 Master, 12 2–Packs 

Silver Crown

Medium Base
130V /1500 Hrs. Avg. Life 

S3955    60A19/SL

S3956  100A19/SL
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

24 Master

CHASE–A–BUG®
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Party Bulbs 
A19 Transparent
1000 Hours / Medium Brass Base / 130 Volt
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

25	 A19	 Med.	 S6080	 25A/TR	 Red	 130V	 1000	 n/a	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Sleeve	 24/12

25	 A19	 Med.	 S6081	 25A/TG	 Green	 130V	 1000	 n/a	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Sleeve	 24/12

25	 A19	 Med.	 S6082	 25A/TB	 Blue	 130V	 1000	 n/a	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Sleeve	 24/12

25	 A19	 Med.	 S6083	 25A/TY	 Yellow	 130V	 1000	 n/a	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Sleeve	 24/12

Transparent
Red

Medium Base
130 Volt

S6080  25 Watt
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

24 Master, 12 Inner 

Transparent
Green

Medium Base
130 Volt

S6081  25 Watt
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

24 Master, 12 Inner 

Transparent
Blue

Medium Base
130 Volt

S6082  25 Watt
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

24 Master, 12 Inner 

Transparent
Yellow

Medium Base
130 Volt

S6083  25 Watt
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

24 Master, 12 Inner 



Party Bulbs 
A19 Ceramic

1000 Hours / Medium Brass Base / 130 Volt
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

25	 A19	 Med.	 S6090	 25A/R	 Red	 130V	 1000	 n/a	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Sleeve	 24/12

25	 A19	 Med.	 S6091	 25A/G	 Green	 130V	 1000	 n/a	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Sleeve	 24/12

25	 A19	 Med.	 S6092	 25A/B	 Blue	 130V	 1000	 n/a	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Sleeve	 24/12

25	 A19	 Med.	 S6093	 25A/Y	 Yellow	 130V	 1000	 n/a	 C–9	 4 1/8”	 Sleeve	 24/12

Ceramic
Red

Medium Base
130 Volt

S6090  25 Watt
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

24 Master, 12 Inner 

Ceramic
Green

Medium Base
130 Volt

S6091  25 Watt
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

24 Master, 12 Inner 

Ceramic
Blue

Medium Base
130 Volt

S6092  25 Watt
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

24 Master, 12 Inner 

Ceramic
Yellow

Medium Base
130 Volt

S6093  25 Watt
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

24 Master, 12 Inner 
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A21 Household 
Lamps
2500 Hours / 130 Volt / Medium Base
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Clear    

Medium Base
130 Volt

S3981  150 Watt
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

24/Master

Frosted    

Medium Base
130 Volt

S3980  150 Watt
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

24/Master

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	   M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

150	 A21	 Med.	 S3981	 150A21	 Clear	 130V	 2500	 1750	 C–9	 5 1/16”	 Box	 24

150	 A21	 Med.	 S3980	 150A21/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 1750	 C–9	 5 1/16”	 Box	 24

134	 A21	 Med.	 S3981	 150A21	 Clear	 130V	 6000	 1350	 C–9	 5 1/16”	 Box	 24

134	 A21	 Med.	 S3980	 150A21/F	 Frosted	 130V	 6000	 1350	 C–9	 5 1/16”	 Box	 24

130 VOLT BULB SPECIFICATIONS ON 120 VOLT LINE



A21 Energy Efficient  
& Heavy Duty Lamps

130 Volt / Brass Base

37

g
e
n
e
ra

l s
e
rvic

e
 la

m
p
s

Clear

Medium Base 

S2508   140 Watt
Packing:1/Pack 

24/Master

Heavy Duty 
Shatterproof

Medium Base 

S3972   75 Watt

S3973 100 Watt

S4883 150 Watt
Packing:Sleeved

500/Master, 25/Inner

Frosted

Medium Base 

S2518   140 Watt
Packing:1/Pack 

24/Master

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	   M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

140	 A21	 Med.	 S2508	 140A21	 Clear	 120V	 750	 2380	 CC–6	 5 1/16”	 Box	 24

140	 A21	 Med.	 S2518	 140A21/F	 Frosted	 120V	 750	 2380	 CC–6	 5 1/16”	 Box	 24

Energy Efficient A21 Lamps – Medium Base

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	   M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

75	 A21	 Med.	 S3972	 75A21/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 620	 C–9	 5 1/16”	 Sleeve	 24

100	 A21	 Med.	 S3973	 100A21/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 880	 C–9	 5 1/16”	 Sleeve	 24

150	 A21	 Med.	 S4883	 150A21/TF	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 1750	 C–9	 5 1/16”	 Sleeve	 24

Heavy Duty Shatterproof A21 Lamps – Medium Base
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3–way 
Household Lamps
120 Volt

38

3–Way/Med. 
Soft White
Medium Base

120 Volt

S1820  30/70/100 Watt 
S1821  50/100/150 Watt 

S1823  50/200/250 Watt 
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

36/Master, 12/Inner

3–Way/Mogul 
Soft White

Mogul Base
120 Volt

S1825  50/100/150 Watt

S1826 100/200/300 Watt 
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

12/Master

	 Bulb	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

30								        250		

70	 A21	 Med. Brass	 S1820	 30/70/100A21/W	 White	 120V	 2500	 700	 C–9	 5 1/16”	 Sleeve	 36/12

100								        950	

50								        520		

100	 A21	 Med. Brass	 S1821	 50/100/150A21/W	 White	 120V	 2500	 1050	 C–9	 5 1/16”	 Sleeve	 36/12

150								        1570	

50								        640	

200	 A21	 Med. Alum.	 S1823	 50/200/250A21/W	 White	 120V	 1200	 3300	 CC-8	 5 1/16”	 Sleeve	     12

250								        3940	

50								        550	

100	 A21	 Mog. Alum.	 S1825	 50/100/150A21/F	 Frost	 120V	 1200	 1300	 CC-8	 5 1/16”	 Box	     12

150								        1850	

100								        1200	

200	 PS25	 Mog. Alum.	 S1826	 100/300PS25/W	 Frost	 120V	 1200	 2600	 CC–8	 6 3/4”	 Box	     12	

300								        3800	



3–way
Household Lamps

Medium Base
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3–Way Halogen
Reading Light 

Soft White/4000 Hours
Medium Base

120 Volt

S4505    30/70/100 Watt 
S4506  50/100/150 Watt 

Packing: Individually Sleeved, 
36/Master, 12/Inner

A19 
3–Way

Soft White
Medium Base

120 Volt

S1824 30/70/100 Watt 
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

36/Master, 12/Inner

	 Bulb	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	   Type	 Inner Pack

30								        250		

70	 A19	 Med. Brass	 S1824	 30/70/100A19/W	 White	 120V	 2500	 700	 CC–8	 4 1/8”	 Sleeve	 36/12

100								        950	

30								        295		

70	 A21	 Med. Alum.	 S4505	 30/70/100A21/HAL/W	 White	 120V	 4000	 785	 CC–8	 5 1/16”	 Sleeve	 36/12

100								        1080	

50								        385	

100	 A21	 Med. Alum.	 S4506	 50/100/150A21/HAL/W	 White	 120V	 1200	 1400	 CC–8	 5 1/16”	 Sleeve	 36/12

150								        1985	

BRILLIANT 
WHITE 
LIGHT

EXTRA 
LONG
LIFE!

Dual halogen 
capsules create 

3 light levels

HALOGEN

REDUCED SIZE 

A19 3 WAY
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Reflectors 
R20 & BR25
2000 Hours / Brass Base

40

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

30	 R20	 Med.	 S3210	  30R20	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 185	 CC-9	   4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

30	 R20	 Med.	 S2810	  30R20/130	 Frosted	 130V	 2000	 185	 CC-9	   4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

45	 R20	 Med.	 S3229	  45R20/120	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 330	 CC-9	   4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

45	 R20	 Med.	 S3849	  45R20/130	 Frosted	 130V	 2000	 330	 CC-9	   4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

65	 BR25	 Med.	 S2806	  65BR25/FL	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 600	 CC-6	 4 3/4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

R20
Medium Base

S3210  30 Watt/120 Volt 
S3229  45 Watt/120 Volt 
S2810  30 Watt/130 Volt 

Packing: Individually Sleeved, 
96/Master, 12/Inner

R20
Medium Base

S4886  50 Watt/120 Volt 
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

96/Master, 12/Inner

BR25
Medium Base

S2806  65 Watt/120 Volt 
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 

96/Master, 12/Inner

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

50	 R20	 Med.	 S4886	 50R20/TF	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 375	 C–9	   4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

HEAVY DUTY 
SHATTERPROOF BULBS

• Special Rubber Coating contains 	     	
   glass particles should bulb break.

• Heavy Duty five support filament   	    	
   designed to withstand impact 	   	
   and vibration.

• Uses: Workshops, Garages,     
   Construction Areas, Bathrooms ...

   Any Hazardous Environment.

Heavy Duty Shatterproof R20 – Medium Base



	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

50	 BR30	 Med.	 S3259	 50BR30/FL	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 550	 CC-9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 48/12

65	 BR30	 Med.	 S2808	 65BR30/FL	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 685	 CC-9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 48/12

65	 BR30	 Med.	 S3408	 65BR30/FL	 Frosted	 130V	 2000	 685	 CC-9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 48/12

Reflectors
BR30

2000 Hours / Brass Base
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BR30
Medium Base

S4887  65 Watt/120 Volt 
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 
48/Master, 12/Inner

BR30
Medium Base

S3259  50 Watt/120 Volt 
S2808  65 Watt/120 Volt 
S3408  65 Watt/130 Volt 
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 
48/Master, 12/Inner

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

65	 BR30	 Med.	 S4887	 65BR30/TF	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 685	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 48/12

HEAVY DUTY 
SHATTERPROOF BULBS

• Special Rubber Coating contains 	     	
   glass particles should bulb break.

• Heavy Duty five support filament   	    	
   designed to withstand impact 	   	
   and vibration.

• Uses: Workshops, Garages,     
   Construction Areas, Bathrooms ...

   Any Hazardous Environment.

Heavy Duty Shatterproof BR30 – Medium Base
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Reflectors 
R20/2 Pack
2000 Hours / Brass Base
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	  Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

65	 BR30	 Med.	 S2817	 65BR30/FL/2PK	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 685	 CC-9	 5 3/8”	 Box/2	 60/2

65	 BR30	 Med.	 S3417	 65BR30/FL/2PK	 Frosted	 130V	 2000	 685	 CC-9	 5 3/8”	 Box/2	 60/2

BR30/2Pack
Medium Base

S2817  65 Wattt 
S3417  65 Watt/130 Volt  
Packing: 2/Box, 
60 2-Packs/Master

Sold Per Pack



Reflector
BR40

2500 Hours / Brass Base
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	
Mst.Ctn./Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	  Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	

65	 BR40	 Med.	 S2853	 65BR40/FL	 Frosted	 120V	 2500	 685	 CC-6	 6 1/2”	 Sleeve	 24

65	 BR40	 Med.	 S4453	 65BR40/FL	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	 685	 CC-6	 6 1/2”	 Sleeve	 24

BR40
Medium Base

S2853  65 Wattt 
S4453  65 Watt/130 Volt  
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 
24/Master

LONGER LIFE!



r
e
fl
e
c
to

r
s

Reflectors 
R20 Colors
2000 Hours / 130 Volt
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

50	 R20	 Med.	 S3200	 50R20/R	 Red	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

50	 R20	 Med.	 S3201	 50R20/G	 Green	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

50	 R20	 Med.	 S3202	 50R20/B	 Blue	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

50	 R20	 Med.	 S3203	 50R20/A	 Amber	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

50	 R20	 Med.	 S3212	 50R20/PK	 Pink	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 4”	 Sleeve	 96/12

Red

Medium Base 
130 Volt 

S3200  50 Watt

Green

Medium Base 
130 Volt 

S3201  50 Watt

Blue

Medium Base 
130 Volt 

S3202  50 Watt

Amber

Medium Base 
130 Volt 

S3203  50 Watt

Pink

Medium Base
130 Volt 

S3212  50 Watt

Packing:
 Individually Sleeved
96/Master, 12/Inner  



	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S3240	 75BR30/R	 Red	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 96/12

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S3227	 75BR30/G	 Green	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 96/12

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S3228	 75BR30/B	 Blue	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 96/12

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S3239	 75BR30/A	 Amber	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 96/12

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S3213	 75BR30/PK	 Pink	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 96/12

Reflectors
R30 Colors
2000 Hours / 130 Volt
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Red

Medium Base 
130 Volt 

S3240  75 Watt

Green

Medium Base 
130 Volt 

S3227  75 Watt

Blue

Medium Base 
130 Volt 

S3228  75 Watt

Amber

Medium Base 
130 Volt 

S3239

Pink

Medium Base
130 Volt 

S3213 75 Watt

Packing:
 Individually Sleeved
96/Master, 12/Inner  
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Plant Light 
Reflectors
2000 Hours / 120 Volt / Brass Base

46

 	 Bulb	 Satco 	   Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

 50	 R20	 Med.	 S2850	 50R20/Plant	 120V	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 4”	 Box	 96/12

75	 R25	 Med.	 S2851	 75R25/Plant	 120V	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 4 3/4”	 Box	 96/12

150	 R30	 Med.	 S2852	 150R30/Plant	 120V	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Box	 96/12

R20/R25/R30
Plant Lights

Medium Base
120 Volt

S2850    50 Watt/R20 
S2851    75 Watt/R25 
S2852  150 Watt/R30 
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

96/Master, 12/Inner



Reflectors BR38 
Colors

Weatherproof 
2000 Hours / 120 Volt / Brass Base
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S4424	 75BR30/R	 Red	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 6

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S4427	 75BR30/G	 Green	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 6

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S4428	 75BR30/B	 Blue	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 6

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S4425	 75BR30/A	 Amber	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 6

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S4429	 75BR30/P	 Pink	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 6

75	 BR30	 Med.	 S4426	 75BR30/Y	 Yellow	 130	 2000	 n/a	 C–9	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 6

Yellow

Medium Base 
120 Volt 

S4426 100 Watt

Amber

Medium Base 
120 Volt 

S4425 100 Watt

Red

Medium Base 
120 Volt 

S4424

Green

Medium Base 
120 Volt 

S4427 100 Watt

Pink

Medium Base 
120 Volt 

S4429 100 Watt

Blue

Medium Base
120 Volt 

S4428 100 Watt

Packing:
 Individually Boxed

6/Master
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Reflectors 
Heat Lamps
5000–6000 Hours / 120 Volt
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	   Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	 Inner Pack

125	  R40	 Med.	 S4750	  125R40/1	 Clear	 120V	 6000	  n/a	  C–9	  6 1/2”	 Box	 12

175	 BR38	 Med.	 S4751	  175BR38/HR	  Red	 120V	 5000	  n/a	  C–9	  5 5/16”	 Box	 12

175	 BR38	 Med.	 S4752	  175BR38	 Clear	 120V	 5000	  n/a	  C–9	  5 5/16”	 Box	 12

250	  R40	 Med.	 S4999	  250R40/1	 Clear	 120V	 6000	  n/a	  C–9	  6 1/2”	 Box	 12

250	  R40	 Med.	 S4998	  250R40/HR	  Red	 120V	 6000	  n/a	  C–9	  6 1/2”	 Box	 12

R40/Clear
Infrared Heat Lamp

Medium Base (120 Volt)

S4999   250 Watt Clear 
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

12/Master

BR38
Heat Lamp

Medium Base (120 Volt)
Weather Proof

S4751   175 Watt Red 
  S4752   175 Watt Clear 

Packing: Individually Boxed, 
12/Master

R40/Red
Infrared Heat Lamp

Medium Base (120 Volt)
Weather Proof

S4998   250 Watt Red 
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

12/Master

R40/Clear
Infrared Heat Lamp

Medium Base (120 Volt)

S4750   125 Watt Clear 
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

12/Master



	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	   Pack.	 MSt. Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	 Inner Pack

100	 R20	 Med.	 S7001	 100R20FL	  Frosted	 130V	 2000	  810	  CC–6	  3 9/16”	 Box	 100/10

100	 R20	 Med.	 S7002	 100R20FL	  Frosted	  12V	 2000	  950	  CC–6	  3 9/16”	 Box	 100/10	

300	 BR40	 Med.	 S7003	 300BR40FL	  Frosted	 130V	 2000	 3000	  CC–9/1	  6 1/2”	 Box	  24/12

300	 BR40	 Med.	 S7004	 300BR40FL	  Frosted	  12V	 2000	 3300	    C–6	  6 1/2”	 Box	  24/12

400	 G30	 Med.	 S7005	 400G30	   Clear	 120V	 2000	 6280	  C7A/7	     5”	 Box	 100/10	

400	 BR40	 Med.	 S7006	 400BR40FL	  Frosted	 120V	 2000	 4150	  CC–9/1	  6 1/2”	 Box	  24/12

500	 BR40	 Med.	 S7007	 500BR40FL	  Frosted	 130V	 2000	 5400	  CC–9/1	  6 1/2”	 Box	  24/12

Pool 
Lamps
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R20/Flood
Medium Base

S7001  100 Watt/130 Volt 
S7002  100 Watt/12 Volt 

Packing: Boxed, 
100/Master, 10/Inner

G30 Globe
Medium Base

S7005  400 Watt/120 Volt 
Packing: Boxed, 

100/Master, 10/Inner

BR40/Flood
Medium Base

S7003  300 Watt130 Volt 
S7004  300 Watt/12 Volt

S7006  400 Watt/120 Volt

S7007  500 Watt/130 Volt
Packing: Boxed, 

24/Master, 12/Inner

Pool Lamps
• SATCO Pool lamps are commonly used for 	
	 underwater illumination in swimming pools, 	
	 spa’s and Jacuzzis. 

• Maintain a high lumen output and are 		
	 manufactured with brass bases to prevent 	
	 freezing in the socket. 

• Made with a heat resistant glass to insure  
	 optimum performance. 

*	 Note, extra caution should be observed to 	
	 assure that the appropriate lamp and fixture is	
	 used, that the fixture is waterproof, and that 	
	 Ground Fault Indicators are installed in the 	
	 operating circuit.
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Halogen Reflectors 
R20/BR30 & BR40
2500 Hours

50

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Beam	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Kevin	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

 50	 R20	 Med.	 S4500	 50R20/FL/HAL		  70°	 120V	 2000	  525	 3000K	    4”	 Sleeve	 48/6

 60	 BR30	 Med.	 S4501	 60BR30/FL/HAL	 80°	 120V	 2000	  680	 3000K	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 48/6

 60	 BR30	 Med.	 S4401	 60BR30/FL/HAL	 80°	 130V	 2000	  680	 3000K	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 48/6

 75	 BR30	 Med.	 S4502	 75BR30/FL/HAL	 80°	 120V	 2000	  938	 3000K	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 48/6

 75	 BR30	 Med.	 S4402	 75BR30/FL/HAL	 80°	 130V	 2000	  938	 3000K	 5 3/8”	 Sleeve	 48/6

 75	 BR40	 Med.	 S4504	 75BR40/FL/HAL	 90°	 120V	 2000	  938	 3000K	 6 1/2”	 Sleeve	 24/6

100	 BR40	 Med.	 S4503	 100BR40/FL/HAL	 90°	 120V	 2000	 1450	 3000K	 6 1/2”	 Sleeve	 24/6

120	 BR40	 Med.	 S4513	 120BR40/FL/HAL	 90°	 120V	 2000	 1780	 3000K	 6 1/2”	 Sleeve	 24/6

• Nickel Plated Brass Base

• High Lumen Output

• Brilliant White Light

• Better Color Rendering than 
   Standard Floods

• 20% Brighter & Longer Lasting

R20

Medium Base
120 Volt

S4500  50 Watt 
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 
48/Master, 6/Inner

BR30

Medium Base
120/130Volt

S4501  60 Watt 
S4401  60 Watt/130 Volt

S4502  75 Watt

S4402  75 Watt/130 Volt
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 
48/Master, 6/Inner

BR40

Medium Base
120 Volt

S4504  75 Watt 
S4503  100 Watt/130 Volt

S4513  120 Watt/130 Volt
Packing: Individually Sleeved, 
24/Master, 6/Inner

HALOGEN



Halogen 
PAR16/PAR20/PAR30

Whiter light, brigher colors, precise beam control
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PAR30 PAR20 PAR16

					   Satco 	 								    Avg. Rated	  								      Pack.	
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Beam	  Volts	 Hours 	 CBCP	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	  Mst. Ctn.

45	 PAR16	 Med.	 S2200	 45PAR16/HAL/NFL	 NFL 30º	 120V	 2500	 1200	 420	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

45	 PAR16	 Med.	 S2300	 45PAR16/HAL/NFL	 NFL 30º	 130V	 2500	 1200	 420	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

60	 PAR16	 Med.	 S2201	 60PAR16/HAL/NFL	 NFL 30º	 120V	 2500	 1400	 600	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

60	 PAR16	 Med.	 S2301	 60PAR16/HAL/NFL	 NFL 30º	 130V	 2500	 1400	 600	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

60	 PAR16	 Med.	 S2202	 60PAR16/HAL/NSP	 NSP 10º	 120V	 2500	 4700	 550	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

60	 PAR16	 Med.	 S2302	 60PAR16/HAL/NSP	 NSP 10º	 130V	 2500	 4700	 550	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR16	 Med.	 S2203	 75PAR16/HAL/NFL	 NFL 30º	 120V	 2500	 1800	 850	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR16	 Med.	 S2303	 75PAR16/HAL/NFL	 NFL 30º	 130V	 2500	 1800	 850	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR16	 Med.	 S2204	 75PAR16/HAL/NSP	 NSP 10º	 120V	 2500	 7000	 850	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR16	 Med.	 S2304	 75PAR16/HAL/NSP	 NSP 10º	 130V	 2500	 7000	 850	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR20	 Med.	 S2205	 50PAR20/HAL/NFL	 NFL 34º	 120V	 2500	 1300	 495	 CC–8	 3 1/4”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR20	 Med.	 S2305	 50PAR20/HAL/NFL	 NFL 34º	 130V	 2500	 1300	 495	 CC–8	 3 1/4”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR20	 Med.	 S2206	 50PAR20/HAL/NSP	 NSP 10º	 120V	 2500	 4700	 495	 CC–8	 3 1/4”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR20	 Med.	 S2306	 50PAR20/HAL/NSP	 NSP 10º	 130V	 2500	 4700	 495	 CC–8	 3 1/4”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2207	 50PAR30/HAL/NFL	 NFL 34º	 120V	 2500	 1750	 560	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2307	 50PAR30/HAL/NFL	 NFL 34º	 130V	 2500	 1750	 560	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2208	 50PAR30/HAL/WFL	 WFL 50º	 120V	 2500	  460	 560	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2308	 50PAR30/HAL/WFL	 WFL 50º	 130V	 2500	  460	 560	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2209	 50PAR30/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º	 120V	 2500	 7600	 560	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2309	 50PAR30/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º	 130V	 2500	 7600	 560	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2210	 75PAR30/HAL/NFL	 NFL 34º 	 120V	 2500	 3100	 945	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2310	 75PAR30/HAL/NFL	 NFL 34º 	 130V	 2500	 3100	 945	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2211	 75PAR30/HAL/WFL	 WFL 50º 	 120V	 2500	  770	 945	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2311	 75PAR30/HAL/WFL	 WFL 50º 	 130V	 2500	  770	 945	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2212	 75PAR30/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º 	 120V	 2500	 13000	 945	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30	 Med.	 S2312	 75PAR30/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º 	 130V	 2500	 13000	 945	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

SATCO PAR HALOGEN LAMPS 
QUALITY • VALUE • PERFORMANCE
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PAR Reflectors 
PAR30LN/PAR38
Whiter light, brigher colors, precise beam control
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PAR30LN PAR38

					   Satco 	  								     Avg. Rated	  						    Pack.	
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Beam	  Volts	 Hours 	 CBCP	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	 Mst. Ctn.

50	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2213	 50PAR30/HAL/NFL	 NFL 34º	 120V	 2500	 1750	 560	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2313	 50PAR30/HAL/NFL	 NFL 34º	 130V	 2500	 1750	 560	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2214	 50PAR30/HAL/WFL	 WFL 50º	 120V	 2500	 460	 560	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2314	 50PAR30/HAL/WFL	 WFL 50º	 130V	 2500	 460	 560	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2215	 50PAR30/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º	 120V	 2500	 7600	 550	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2315	 50PAR30/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º	 130V	 2500	 7600	 550	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2216	 75PAR30/HAL/NFL	 NFL 34º 	 120V	 2500	 3100	 945	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2316	 75PAR30/HAL/NFL	 NFL 34º 	 130V	 2500	 3100	 945	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2217	 75PAR30/HAL/WFL	 WFL 50º 	 120V	 2500	 770	 945	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2317	 75PAR30/HAL/WFL	 WFL 50º 	 130V	 2500	 770	 945	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2218	 75PAR30/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º 	 120V	 2500	 13000	 945	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S2318	 75PAR30/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º 	 130V	 2500	 13000	 945	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

45	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2219	 45PAR38/HAL/FL	 FL 30º	 120V	 2500	 1380	 465	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

45	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2319	 45PAR38/HAL/FL	 FL 30º	 130V	 2500	 1380	 465	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

45	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2220	 45PAR38/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º	 120V	 2500	 5000	 465	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

45	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2320	 45PAR38/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º	 130V	 2500	 5000	 465	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2221	 75PAR38/HAL/FL	 FL 30º	 120V	 2500	 3200	 960	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2321	 75PAR38/HAL/FL	 FL 30º	 130V	 2500	 3200	 960	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2222	 75PAR38/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º 	 120V	 2500	 16000	 960	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2322	 75PAR38/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º 	 130V	 2500	 16000	 960	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

90	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2223	 90PAR38/HAL/FL	 FL 30º 	 120V	 2500	 3800	 1260	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

90	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2323	 90PAR38/HAL/FL	 FL 30º 	 130V	 2500	 3800	 1260	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

90	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2224	 90PAR38/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º 	 120V	 2500	 14000	 1260	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

90	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2324	 90PAR38/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º 	 130V	 2500	 14000	 1260	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

120	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2225	 120PAR38/HAL/FL	 FL 30º 	 120V	 2500	 4700	 1600	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

120	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2325	 120PAR38/HAL/FL	 FL 30º 	 130V	 2500	 4700	 1600	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

120	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2226	 120PAR38/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º 	 120V	 2500	 22000	 1600	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

120	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2326	 120PAR38/HAL/NSP	 NSP 9º 	 130V	 2500	 22000	 1600	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

SATCO PAR HALOGEN LAMPS 
QUALITY • VALUE • PERFORMANCE
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Halogen Reflectors
PAR38/2 Pack

2500 Hours / 120 Volt
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					   Satco 	  								     Avg. Rated	  						    Pack.	
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Beam	  Volts	 Hours 	 CBCP	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	  Mst. Ctn.

75	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2229	 75PAR38/HAL/FL	 Flood	 120V	 2500	 3200	  960	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 2/Box	 8

120	 PAR38	 Med.	 S2230	 120PAR38/HAL/FL	 Flood	 120V	 2500	 4700	 1600	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 2/Box	 8

SATCO PAR HALOGEN LAMPS 
QUALITY • VALUE • PERFORMANCE
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PAR Reflectors 
PAR16/PAR20/PAR30/PAR38
2500 Hours
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Beam	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	  Inner Pack

60	 PAR16	 Med.	 S4108	 60PAR16/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 120V	 2500	 525	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR16	 Med.	 S4109	 75PAR16/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 120V	 2500	 725	 CC–8	 3 3/16”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR20	 Med.	 S4100	 50PAR20/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 120V	 2500	 495	 CC–8	 3 3/8”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR20	 Med.	 S4200	 50PAR20/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 130V	 2500	 495	 CC–8	 3 3/8”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30	 Med.	 S4101	 50PAR30/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 120V	 2500	 560	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30	 Med.	 S4201	 50PAR30/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 130V	 2500	 560	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30	 Med.	 S4102	 75PAR30/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 120V	 2500	 945	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30	 Med.	 S4202	 75PAR30/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 130V	 2500	 945	 CC–8	 3 5/8”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S4103	 50PAR30/LN/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 120V	 2500	 560	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

50	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S4203	 50PAR30/LN/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 130V	 2500	 560	 CC–8	 4 1/2””	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S4104	 75PAR30/LN/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 120V	 2500	 945	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

75	 PAR30/LN	 Med.	 S4204	 75PAR30/LN/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 130V	 2500	 945	 CC–8	 4 1/2”	 Box	 15

45	 PAR38	 Med. Skt.	 S4105	 45PAR38/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 120V	 2500	 495	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

45	 PAR38	 Med. Skt.	 S4205	 45PAR38/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 130V	 2500	 495	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

60	 PAR38	 Med. Skt.	 S4106	 60PAR38/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 120V	 2500	 780	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

60	 PAR38	 Med. Skt.	 S4206	 60PAR38/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 130V	 2500	 780	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

90	 PAR38	 Med. Skt.	 S4107	 90PAR38/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 120V	 2500	 1260	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

90	 PAR38	 Med. Skt.	 S4207	 90PAR38/FL/FROST	 Flood 38º	 130V	 2500	 1260	 CC–8	 5 5/16”	 Box	 15

PAR16

PAR30 Long Neck PAR38

PAR20

PAR30 Short Neck

S O F T – R A Y 
Introducing – Soft Ray , a new  concept in halogen lighting. 

Our new line of frosted MR16 and PAR lamps offer a simple, 

cost effective solution to problems normally associated with 

standard halogen reflectors. 

It is known that many users of traditional MR16 & PAR lamps 

object to the “headlamp look” or glary appearance of 

these lamps
• Glare Free

• Does not create hot spots

• Eliminates shadows & striations

• Produces a smoothand even  
    beam pattern



G25 
Globe Lights 31  /  8” 
Brass Base / 2500 Hours / 120 Volt
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decorative incandescent lam
ps

White

Medium Base
120 Volt

S3440     25 Watt 
S3441    40 Watt 

S3449    60 Watt 

S3443  100 Watt 
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

72/Master, 6/Inner

Clear

Medium Base
120 Volt

S3447     25 Watt 
S3448    40 Watt 

S3449    60 Watt

S3450  100 Watt 
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

72/Master, 6/Inner

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	   Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	 Inner Pack

25	 G25	 Med.	 S3447	 25G25	 Clear	 120V	 2500	 212	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

25	 G25	 Med.	 S3440	 25G25/W	 White	 120V	 2500	 187	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

40	 G25	 Med.	 S3448	 40G25	 Clear	 120V	 2500	 384	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

40	 G25	 Med.	 S3441	 40G25/W	 White	 120V	 2500	 340	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

60	 G25	 Med.	 S3449	 60G25	 Clear	 120V	 2500	 650	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

60	 G25	 Med.	 S3442	 60G25/W	 White	 120V	 2500	 575	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

100	 G25	 Med.	 S3450	 100G25	 Clear	 120V	 2500       1000	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

100	 G25	 Med.	 S3443	 100G25/W	 White	 120V	 2500	 920	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6
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G25 
Globe Lights 31  /  8” 
Brass Base / 2500 Hours / 130 Volt

56

White

Medium Base
130 Volt

A3640     25 Watt 
A3641    40 Watt 

A3642    60 Watt 

A3643  100 Watt 
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

72/Master, 6/Inner

Clear

Medium Base
13 0 Volt

A3647     25 Watt 
A3648    40 Watt 

A3649    60 Watt

A3650  100 Watt 
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

72/Master, 6/Inner

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	   Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	 Inner Pack

25	 G25	 Med.	 A3647	 25G25	 Clear	 130V	 3000	 193	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

25	 G25	 Med.	 A3640	 25G25/W	 White	 130V	 3000	 167	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

40	 G25	 Med.	 A3648	 40G25	 Clear	 130V	 3000	 360	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

40	 G25	 Med.	 A3641	 40G25/W	 White	 130V	 3000	 320	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

60	 G25	 Med.	 A3649	 60G25	 Clear	 130V	 3000	 642	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

60	 G25	 Med.	 A3642	 60G25/W	 White	 130V	 3000	 564	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

100	 G25	 Med.	 A3650	 100G25	 Clear	 130V	 3000      1000	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

100	 G25	 Med.	 A3643	 100G25/W	 White	 130V	 3000	 920	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6



G25 
Globe Lights 31  /  8”–3 Pack

 Brass Base / 2500 Hours / 120 Volt

57

decorative incandescent lam
ps

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	   Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	 Inner Pack

40	 G25	 Med.	 S4048	 40G25/3PK	 Clear	 120V	 2500	 384	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box/3	 40

40	 G25	 Med.	 S4041	 40G25/W/3PK	 White	 120V	 2500	 340	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box/3	 40

60	 G25	 Med.	 S4049	 60G25/3PK	 Clear	 120V	 2500	 650	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box/3	 40

60	 G25	 Med.	 S4042	 60G25/W/3PK	 White	 120V	 2500	 575	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box/3	 40

White
Medium Base
120 Volt

S4041  40 Watt 
S4042  60 Watt 
Packing: 3/Boxed, 
40 3-Packs/Master
Sold Per Pack

Clear
Medium Base
120 Volt

S4048  40 Watt 
S4049  60 Watt 
Packing: 3/Boxed, 
40 3-Packs/Master
Sold Per Pack
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G25 
Globe Lights 31  /  8”–3 Pack
Brass Base / 3000 Hours / 130 Volt

58

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	   Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	 Inner Pack

40	 G25	 Med.	 A4148	 40G25/3PK	 Clear	 130V	 3000	 360	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box/3	 40

40	 G25	 Med.	 A4141	 40G25/W/3PK	 White	 130V	 3000	 320	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box/3	 40

60	 G25	 Med.	 A4149	 60G25/3PK	 Clear	 130V	 3000	 642	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box/3	 40

60	 G25	 Med.	 A4142	 60G25/W/3PK	 White	 130V	 3000	 564	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box/3	 40

White
Medium Base
130 Volt

A4141  40 Watt 
A4142  60 Watt 
Packing: 3/Boxed, 
40 3-Packs/Master
Sold Per Pack

Clear
Medium Base
130 Volt

A4148  40 Watt 
A4149  60 Watt 
Packing: 3/Boxed, 
40 3-Packs/Master
Sold Per Pack



G25 31/8”

Silver Crown
Medium Base

1500 Hours Average Life 
(120 Volt)

S3860  25 Watt 
S3861  40 Watt  

S3862  60 Watt 
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

72/Master, 6/Inner

G30 33/4”

Clear
Medium Base

2500 Hours Average Life 
(120 Volt)

S3651   25 Watt 
S3652   40 Watt  

S3670   60 Watt

S3654 100 Watt 
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

72/Master, 6/Inner

G30 33/4”

White
Medium Base

2500 Hours Average Life 
(120 Volt)

S3653   25 Watt 
S3671   40 Watt  

S3672   60 Watt

S3655 100 Watt
Packing: Individually Boxed, 

72/Master, 6/Inner

G25 & G30 
Globe Lights 
Brass Base / 120 Volt

59

decorative incandescent lam
ps	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	   Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./

Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	 Inner Pack

25	 G25	 Med.	 S3860	 25G25/SL	 Silver	 120V	 1500	 170	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

40	 G25	 Med.	 S3861	 40G25/SL	 Silver	 120V	 1500	 280	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

60	 G25	 Med.	 S3862	 60G25/SL	 Silver	 120V	 1500	 512	  CC–9	 4 3/8”	 Box	 72/6

25	 G30	 Med.	 S3651	 25G30	 Clear	 120V	 2500	 212	  CC–9	 5 1/8”	 Box	 72/6

25	 G30	 Med.	 S3653	 25G30W	 White	 120V	 2500	 187	  CC–9	 5 1/8”	 Box	 72/6

40	 G30	 Med.	 S3652	 40G30	 Clear	 120V	 2500	 384	  CC–9	 5 1/8”	 Box	 72/6

40	 G30	 Med.	 S3671	 40G30/W	 White	 120V	 2500	 320	  CC–9	 5 1/8”	 Box	 72/6

60	 G30	 Med.	 S3670	 60G30	 Clear	 120V	 2500	 650	  CC–9	 5 1/8”	 Box	 72/6

60	 G30	 Med.	 S3672	 60G30/W	 White	 120V	 2500	 575	  CC–9	 5 1/8”	 Box	 72/6

100	 G30	 Med.	 S3654	 100G30	 Clear	 120V	 2500	 1000	  CC–9	 5 1/8”	 Box	 72/6

100	 G30	 Med.	 S3655	 100G30/W	 White	 120V	 2500	 920	  CC–9	 5 1/8”	 Box	 72/6
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G40
Globe Lights 5”
4000 Hours / 120 Volt / Brass Base

60

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	   Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	 M.O.L.	  Type	 Inner Pack

25	 G40	 Med.	 S3010	 25G40	 Clear	 120V	 4000	 120	   C–9	 6 3/4”	 Box	 24/6

25	 G40	 Med.	 S3000	 25G40/W	 White	 120V	 4000	 110	   C–9	 6 3/4”	 Box	 24/6

40	 G40	 Med.	 S3011	 40G40	 Clear	 120V	 4000	 300	   C–9	 6 3/4”	 Box	 24/6

40	 G40	 Med.	 S3001	 40G40/W	 White	 120V	 4000	 280	   C–9	 6 3/4”	 Box	 24/6

60	 G40	 Med.	 S3012	 60G40	 Clear	 120V	 4000	 580	   C–9	 6 3/4”	 Box	 24/6

60	 G40	 Med.	 S3002	 60G40/W	 White	 120V	 4000	 550	   C–9	 6 3/4”	 Box	 24/6

100	 G40	 Med.	 S3013	 100G40	 Clear	 120V	 4000	 1150	   C–9	 6 3/4”	 Box	 24/6

100	 G40	 Med.	 S3003	 100G40/W	 White	 120V	 4000	 1050	   C–9	 6 3/4”	 Box	 24/6

150	 G40	 Med.	 S3014	 150G40	 Clear	 120V	 4000	 1700	   C–9	 6 3/4”	 Box	 24/6

150	 G40	 Med.	 S3004	 150G40/W	 White	 120V	 4000	 1550	   C–9	 6 3/4”	 Box	 24/6

Clear

Medium Base
120 Volt

S3010     25 Watt 
S3011    40 Watt 

S3012    60 Watt

S3013  100 Watt 
S3014  150 Watt

Packing: Individually Boxed, 
24/Master, 6/Inner

White

Medium Base
120 Volt

S3000     25 Watt 
S3001    40 Watt 

S3002    60 Watt

S3003  100 Watt 
S3004  150 Watt

Packing: Individually Boxed, 
24/Master, 6/Inner



Carded Lamps
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Turn–Tip candelabara base 
Carded Bulbs
1500 Hours / 120 Volt

62

Clear 
S3773 
15 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Clear 
S3774 
25 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

 15	 CA–8	 Cand. 	 S3773	 15CA8	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  100	  C-7A	 3 5/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

 25	 CA–8	 Cand.  	 S3774	 25CA8	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  210	  CC-2V	 3 5/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

 40	 CA–9 1/2	 Cand. 	 S3775	 40CA91/2	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  370	  CC-2V	 3 15/16”	 Card/2	 120/10

 60	 CA–10	 Cand. 	 S3762	 60CA10	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  672	  CC–2V	 4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

Clear 
S3762 
60 Watt
Packing: 
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Clear 
S3775 
40 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 



candelabara base Turn–Tip 
Carded Bulbs

1500 Hours / 120 Volt

63
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Frosted 
S3763 
60 Watt

Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted 
S3779 
40 Watt

Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted 
S3777 
15 Watt

Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted 
S3778 
25 Watt

Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

 15	 CA–8	 Cand. 	 S3777	 15CA8	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  100	  C-7A	 3 5/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

 25	 CA–8	 Cand.  	 S3778	 25CA8/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  210	  CC-2V	 3 5/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

 40	 CA–9 1/2	 Cand. 	 S3779	 40CA91/2/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  370	  CC-2V	 3 15/16”	 Card/2	 120/10

 60	 CA–10	 Cand. 	 S3763	 60CA10	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  672	  CC–2V	 4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10
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Torpedo candelabara base 
Carded Bulbs
1500 Hours / 120 Volt

Clear 
S3782  25 Watt 

S3783  40 Watt 

S3784  60 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted 
S3785  25 Watt 

S3786  40 Watt 

S3787  60 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

White 
S3788  25 Watt 

S3789  40 Watt 

S3790  60 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

25	 B91/2	 Cand.	 S3782	 25B91/2	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  212	  CC-2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10

25	 B91/2	 Cand.	 S3785	 25B91/2/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  212	  CC-2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10

25	 B91/2	 Cand.	 S3788	 25B91/2/W	 White	 120V	 1500	  180	  CC-2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 B91/2	 Cand.	 S3783	 40B91/2	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  384	  CC–2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 B91/2	 Cand.	 S3786	 40B91/2/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  384	  CC–2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10 

40	 B91/2	 Cand.	 S3789	 40B91/2/W	 White	 120V	 1500	  328	  CC–2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 B10	 Cand.	 S3784	 60B10	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  672	  CC–2V	   3 3/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 B10	 Cand.	 S3787	 60B10/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  672	  CC–2V	   3 3/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 B10	 Cand.	 S3790	 60B10/W	 White	 120V	 1500	  630	  CC–2V	   3 3/4”	 Card/2	 120/10



medium base Turn–Tip 
Carded Bulbs

1500 Hours / 120 Volt

65
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Clear

S3764  25 Watt 

S3765  40 Watt 

S3766  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted

S3767  25 Watt 

S3768  40 Watt 

S3769  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

 25	 CA–10	 Med. 	 S3764	 25CA10	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  210	  CC-2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

 25	 CA–10	 Med. 	 S3767	 25CA10/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  200	  CC-2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

 40	 CA–10	 Med. 	 S3765	 40CA10	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  370	  CC-2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

 40	 CA–10	 Med. 	 S3768	 40CA10/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  360	  CC–2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

 60	 CA–10	 Med. 	 S3766	 60CA10	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  650	  CC–2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

 60	 CA–10	 Med. 	 S3769	 60CA10/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  640	  CC–2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10
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Torpedo medium base 
Carded Bulbs
1500 Hours / 120 Volt

66

Clear

S3731  25 Watt 

S3732  40 Watt 

S3793  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted

S3734  25 Watt 

S3735  40 Watt 

S3796  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

White

S3737  25 Watt 

S3738  40 Watt 

S3799  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

25	 B11	 Med. 	 S3731	 25B11	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  210	  CC-2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

25	 B11	 Med. 	 S3734	 25B11/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  200	  CC-2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

25	 B11	 Med. 	 S3737	 25B11/W	 White	 120V	 1500	  150	  CC-2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

40	 B11	 Med. 	 S3732	 40B11	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  370	  CC-2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

40	 B11	 Med. 	 S3735	 40B11/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  360	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

40	 B11	 Med. 	 S3738	 40B11/W	 White	 120V	 1500	  330	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Box 	 120/10 

60	 B11	 Med. 	 S3793	 60B11	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  650	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

60	 B11	 Med. 	 S3796	 60B11/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  640	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

60	 B11	 Med. 	 S3799	 60B11/W	 White	 120V	 1500	  580	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10



 european base Torpedo 
Carded Bulbs

1500 Hours / 120 Volt
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Clear

E14 
European Base

S4711  25 Watt 

S4712  40 Watt 

S4713  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner 

Frosted

E14 
European Base

S4714  25 Watt 

S4715  40 Watt 

S4716  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner 

specialty

product

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

25	 B91/2	 Euro.	 S4711	 25B91/2	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  212	  CC-2V	   31/2”	 Card/2	 120/12

25	 B91/2	 Euro.	 S4714	 25B91/2/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  212	  CC-2V	   31/2”	 Card/2	 120/12

40	 B91/2	 Euro.	 S4712	 40B91/2	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  384	  CC–2V	    31/2”	 Card/2	 120/12

40	 B91/2	 Euro.	 S4715	 40B91/2/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  384	  CC–2V	    31/2”	 Card/2	 120/12

60	 B10	 Euro.	 S4713	 60B10	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  672	  CC–2V	   31/2”	 Card/2	 120/12

60	 B10	 Euro.	 S4716	 60B10/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  672	  CC–2V	    31/2”	 Card/2	 120/12
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Turn–Tip candelabara base 
Carded Bulbs
2500 Hours / 130 Volt

68

Clear 
A3573 
15 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Clear 
A3574 
25 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

 15	 CA–8	 Cand. 	 A3573	 15CA8	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  95	  C-7A	 3 5/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

 25	 CA–8	 Cand.  	 A3574	 25CA8	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  360	  CC-2V	 3 5/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

 40	 CA–9 1/2	 Cand. 	 A3575	 40CA91/2	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  370	  CC-2V	 3 15/16”	 Card/2	 120/10

 60	 CA–10	 Cand. 	 A3562	 60CA10	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  642	  CC–2V	 4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

Clear 
A3562 
60 Watt
Packing: 
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Clear 
A3575 
40 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 



candelabara base Turn–Tip
Carded Bulbs

2500 Hours / 130 Volt

69
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Frosted 
A3563 
60 Watt

Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted 
A3579 
40 Watt

Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted 
A3577 
15 Watt

Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted 
A3578 
25 Watt

Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

 15	 CA–8	 Cand. 	 A3577	 15CA8	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  90	  C-7A	 3 5/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

 25	 CA–8	 Cand.  	 A3578	 25CA8/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  200	  CC-2V	 3 5/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

 40	 CA–9 1/2	 Cand. 	 A3579	 40CA91/2/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  350	  CC-2V	 3 15/16”	 Card/2	 120/10

 60	 CA–10	 Cand. 	 A3563	 60CA10	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  635	  CC–2V	 4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10
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Torpedo candelabara base 
Carded Bulbs
2500 Hours / 130 Volt
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Clear 
A3582  25 Watt 

A3583  40 Watt 

A3584  60 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted 
A3585  25 Watt 

A3586  40 Watt 

A3587  60 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

White 
A3588  25 Watt 

A3589  40 Watt 

A3590  60 Watt
Packing:  
2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

25	 B91/2	 Cand.	 A3582	 25B91/2	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  193	  CC-2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10

25	 B91/2	 Cand.	 A3585	 25B91/2/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  193	  CC-2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10

25	 B91/2	 Cand.	 A3588	 25B91/2/W	 White	 130V	 2500	  163	  CC-2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 B91/2	 Cand.	 A3583	 40B91/2	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  384	  CC–2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 B91/2	 Cand.	 A3586	 40B91/2/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  384	  CC–2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10 

40	 B91/2	 Cand.	 A3589	 40B91/2/W	 White	 130V	 2500	  328	  CC–2V	   3 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 B10	 Cand.	 A3584	 60B10	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  642	  CC–2V	   3 3/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 B10	 Cand.	 A3587	 60B10/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  642	  CC–2V	   3 3/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 B10	 Cand.	 A3590	 60B10/W	 White	 130V	 2500	  564	  CC–2V	   3 3/4”	 Card/2	 120/10



medium base Turn–Tip
Carded Bulbs

2500 Hours / 130 Volt
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Clear

S3764  25 Watt 

S3765  40 Watt 

S3766  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted

S3767  25 Watt 

S3768  40 Watt 

S3769  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

 25	 CA–10	 Med. 	 A3564	 25CA10	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  210	  CC-2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

 25	 CA–10	 Med. 	 A3567	 25CA10/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  200	  CC-2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

 40	 CA–10	 Med. 	 A3565	 40CA10	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  370	  CC-2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

 40	 CA–10	 Med. 	 A3568	 40CA10/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  360	  CC–2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

 60	 CA–10	 Med. 	 A3566	 60CA10	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  650	  CC–2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10

 60	 CA–10	 Med. 	 A3569	 60CA10/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  640	  CC–2V	   4 1/4”	 Card/2	 120/10
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Torpedo medium base  
Carded Bulbs
2500 Hours / 130 Volt 
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Clear

A3531  25 Watt 

A3532  40 Watt 

A3593  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted

A3534  25 Watt 

A3535  40 Watt 

A3596  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

White

A3537  25 Watt 

A3538  40 Watt 

A3599  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

25	 B11	 Med. 	 A3531	 25B11	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  210	  CC-2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

25	 B11	 Med. 	 A3534	 25B11/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  200	  CC-2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

25	 B11	 Med. 	 A3537	 25B11/W	 White	 130V	 2500	  160	  CC-2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

40	 B11	 Med. 	 A3532	 40B11	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  370	  CC-2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

40	 B11	 Med. 	 A3535	 40B11/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  360	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

40	 B11	 Med. 	 A3538	 40B11/W	 White	 130V	 2500	  320	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Box 	 120/10 

60	 B11	 Med. 	 A3593	 60B11	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  650	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

60	 B11	 Med. 	 A3596	 60B11/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  640	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10

60	 B11	 Med. 	 A3599	 60B11/W	 White	 130V	 2500	  550	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Box	 120/10 



candelabra base Globe
Carded Bulbs

1500 Hours / 120 Volt
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G16 1/2 2 1/8”

Clear
Candelabra Base

(120 Volt)

S3726  15 Watt 

S3727  25 Watt 

S3728  40 Watt

S3771  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

G16 1/2 2 1/8”

Satin White
Candelabra Base

(120 Volt)

S3752  15 Watt 

S3753  25 Watt 

S3754  40 Watt

S3772  60 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

G12 1 1/2”

Satin White
Candelabra Base

(120 Volt)

S3755  10 Watt 

S3750  15 Watt 

S3751  25 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

10	 G12 	 Cand.	 S3755	 10G12/W 	 Sat. White	 120V	 1500	 60	   C7A	 2 3/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

15	 G12	 Cand.	 S3750	 15G12/W	 Sat. White	 120V	 1500	 94	   C7A	 2 3/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

15	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 S3726	 15G16 1/2 W	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 114	   C7A	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

15	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 S3752	 15G16 1/2 W	 Sat. White	 120V	 1500	 94	   C7A	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

25	 G12 	 Cand.	 S3751	 25G12/W 	 Sat. White	 120V	 1500	 202	   C7A	 2 3/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

25	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 S3727	 25G16 1/2	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 232	 CC–2V	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

25	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 S3753	 25G16 1/2 W	 Sat. White	 120V	 1500	 202	 CC–2V	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 S3728	 40G16 1/2	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 384	 CC–2V	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 S3754	 40G16 1/2 W	 Sat. White	 120V	 1500	 348	 CC–2V	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 S3771	 60G16 1/2 W	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 672	 CC–2V	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 S3772	 60G16 1/2 W	 Sat. White	 120V	 1500	 630	 CC–2V	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10
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Globe brass base
Carded Bulbs
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G14
White

E14 Euro Base 
(130 Volt)

S4708  40 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

G14
Clear
E14 Euro Base 
(130 Volt)

S4707  40 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

40	 G14	 Euro	 S4707	 40G14	 Clear	 130V	 1000	 360	   CC-2V	 2 5/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 G14	 Euro	 S4708	 40G14/W	  White	 130V	 1000	 320	   CC-2V	 2 5/8””	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 G14	 Med.	 S4709	 40G14/F	 Frosted	 130V	 1000	 348	   CC-2V	 2 5/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 G14	 Med.	 S4710	 40G14/W	 White	 130V	 1000	 348	   CC-2V	 2 5/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

25	 G16	 Med.	 S4538	 25G16	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 210	   CC-2V	 3 1/4”	 Card/1	 120/10

25	 G16	 Med.	 S4541	 25G16/W	 White	 120V	 1500	 160	   CC-2V	 3 1/4”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 G16	 Med.	 S4539	 40G16	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 370	   CC-2V	 3 1/4”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 G16	 Med.	 S4542	 40G16/W	 White	 120V	 1500	 320	   CC-2V	 3 1/4”	 Card/1	 120/10

60	 G16	 Med.	 S4540	 60G16	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 650	   CC-2V	 3 1/4”	 Card/1	 120/10

60	 G16	 Med.	 S4543	 60G16/W	 White	 120V	 1500	 550	   CC-2V	 3 1/4”	 Card/1	 120/10

G161/2”
Globe Light
Clear
Medium Base (120 Volt)

S4538  25 Watt 

S4539  40 Watt 

S4550  60 Watt
Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

G161/2”
Globe Light

White
Medium Base (120 Volt)

S4541  25 Watt 

S4542  40 Watt 

S4543  60 Watt
Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

G14
Frosted
Medium Base 
(130 Volt)

S4709  40 Watt 
Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

G14
White

Medium Base 
(130 Volt)

S4710  40 Watt 
Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner  



G161/2 Globe
Carded Bulbs 21/8

2500 Hours / 130 Volt
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Clear
Candelabra  Base 
(130 Volt)

A3521  25 Watt 

A3522  40 Watt 

A3523  40 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Satin White
Candelabra  Base 
(130 Volt)

A3524  25 Watt 

A3525  40 Watt 

A3526  40 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

15	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 A3521	 15G16 1/2	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  98	   C7A	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

15	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 A3524	 15G16 1/2 W	 White	 130V	 2500	  83	   C7A	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

25	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 A3522	 25G16 1/2	 Clear	 130V	 2500	 186	   C7A	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

25	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 A3525	 25G16 1/2 W	 White	 130V	 2500	 162	   C7A	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 A3523	 40G16 1/2	 Clear	 130V	 2500	 360	 CC–2V	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 G16 1/2	 Cand.	 A3526	 40G16 1/2 W	 White	 130V	 2500	 325	 CC–2V	   3”	 Card/2	 120/10
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Satco–Escent® brass base 
Carded Bulbs
4000 Hours / 120 Volt
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C11

Amber
 S2706  25 Watt 
Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

C15

Candelabra Base
(120 Volt)

S2713  25 Watt 

S2714  40 Watt 

S2715  60 Watt

S2716  40 Watt 
             Amber 

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

C11

Satin
Candelabra Base

(120 Volt)

S2703  25 Watt 

S2704  40 Watt 

S2705  60 Watt
Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

25	 C11	 Cand.	 S2703	 25C11	 Satin	 120V	 4000	 160	    C-7A	   4”	 Card/1	 120/12

25	 C11	 Cand.	 S2706	 25C11/A	 Amber	 120V	 4000	    –	    C-7A	   4”	 Card/1	 120/12

40	 C11	 Cand.	 S2704	 40C11	 Satin	 120V	 4000	  316	    C-7A	   4”	 Card/1	 120/12

60	 C11	 Cand.	 S2705	 60C11	 Satin	 120V	 4000	  600	    C-7A	   4”	 Card/1	 120/12 

25	 C15	 Med.	 S2713	 25C15	 Satin	 120V	 4000	  160	    C-9	   4 1/2”  	 Card/1	 120/12

40	 C15	 Med.	 S2714	 40C15	 Satin	 120V	 4000	  316	    C-9	   4 1/2”	 Card/1	 120/12 

40	 C15	 Med.	 S2716	 40C15/A	 Amber	 120V	 4000	    –	    C-9	   4 1/2”	 Card/1	 120/12

60	 C15	 Med.	 S2715	 60C15	 Satin	 120V	 4000	  606	    C-9	   4 1/2”	 Card/1	 120/12



F10 Flame 
Carded Bulbs

1500 Hours
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F10
White
Candelabra Base
(120 Volt)

S2761  15 Watt

S2772  25 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner 

F10
Clear

Candelabra Base
(120 Volt)

S2760  15 Watt

S2771  25 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner 

F10
Aurora

Candelabra Base
(120 Volt)

S2773  25 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner 

F10
Amber
Candelabra Base
(120 Volt)

S2774  25 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

15	 F10	 Cand.	 S2760	 15F10	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  110	 C-7A	 31/16”	 Card/2	 120/12

15	 F10	 Cand.	 S2761	 15F10/W	 White	 120V	 1500	   90	 C-7A	 31/16”	 Card/2	 120/12

25	 F10	 Cand.	 S2771	 25F10	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  195	 C-7A	 31/16”	 Card/2	 120/12

25	 F10	 Cand.	 S2772	 25F10/W	 White	 120V	 1500	  185	 C-7A	 31/16”	 Card/2	 120/12

25	 F10	 Cand.	 S2773	 25F10/AU	 Aurora	 120V	 1500	  190	 C-7A	 31/16”	 Card/2	 120/12

25	 F10	 Cand.	 S2774	 25F10/A	 Amber	 120V	 1500	    –	 C-7A	 31/16”	 Card/2	 120/12
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F15 Flame
Carded Bulbs
1500 Hours
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F15
Medium Base
(120 Volt)

S2763  25 Watt Clear

S2767  40 Watt Clear

S2764  25 Watt White

S2768  40 Watt White

S2765  25 Watt Aurora

S2769  40 Watt Aurora

S2770  40 Watt Amber
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner  

Clear AuroraWhite Amber

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	    Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	  Type	 Inner Pack

25	 F15	 Med.	 S2763	 25F15	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  225	 CC-9	  4 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/12 

25	 F15	 Med.	 S2764	 25F15/W	 White	 120V	 1500	  195	 CC-9	  4 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/12

25	 F15	 Med.	 S2765	 25F15/AU	 Aurora	 120V	 1500	  200	 CC-9	  4 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/12 

40	 F15	 Med.	 S2767	 40F15	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  420	 CC-9	  4 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/12

40	 F15	 Med.	 S2768	 40F15/W	 White	 120V	 1500	  372	 CC-9	  4 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/12

40	 F15	 Med.	 S2769	 40F15/AU	 Aurora	 120V	 1500	  420	 CC-9	  4 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/12

40	 F15	 Med.	 S2770	 40F15/A	 Amber	 120V	 1500	    –	 CC-9	  4 1/2”	 Card/2	 120/12



Specialty 
Carded Bulbs
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Diamond Cut
decorative bulbs

simulate the look of an 
illuminated crystal prism.
These lamps will add a 

unique effect when used 
with crystal chandeliers.

Silicone
decorative bulbs

silicone dipped, 
perfect for decorative 
candle sconces and 

portable candle lamps.

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

5	 C7	 Cand.	 S4520	 5C7	 Silicone	 120V	 1000	 10	 C-7A	 2 1/2+”	 Card/2	 144/12

40	 B91/2	 Cand.	 S3725	 40B9 1/2/DIA	 Clear	 120V	 1500	 370	 CC-2V    3 7/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

Diamond Cut

Torpedo
Clear

Candelabra Base
(120 Volt)

S3725  40 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulb/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Silicone

Candelabra Base
(120 Volt)

S4520  5 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulb/Card 

144 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner 
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Ceiling
Fan Bulbs
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Clear
Medium Base

S4740  40 Watt 

S4741  60 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

A15 Clear – E12S
Candelabra Base

S2740  40 Watt 

S2742  60 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

A15 Clear – E17
Intermediate Base

S2744  40 Watt 

S2746  60 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

Frosted
Medium Base

S4742  40 Watt 

S4743  60 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

A15 Frosted – E12S
Candelabra Base

S2741  40 Watt 

S2743  60 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

A15 Frosted – E17
Intermediate Base

S2745  40 Watt 

S2747  60 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

40	 A15	 Cand.	 S2740	 40A15/CL/E12	 Clear	 120V	 1000	  430	  CC–2V	 3 23/64”	 Card/2	 120/10 

40	 A15	 Cand.	 S2741	 40A15/F/E12	 Frosted	 120V	 1000	  430	  CC–2V	 3 23/64”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 A15	 Cand.	 S2742	 60A15/CL/E12	 Clear	 120V	 1000	  700	  CC–2V	 3 23/64”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 A15	 Cand.	 S2743	 60A15/F/E12	 Frosted	 120V	 1000	  700	  CC–2V	 3 23/64”	 Card/2	 120/10

40	 A15	 Intermed.	 S2744	 40A15/CL/E17	 Clear	 120V	 1000	  370	  CC–2V	 3 23/64”	 Card/2	 120/10 

40	 A15	 Intermed.	 S2745	 40A15/F/E17	 Frosted	 120V	 1000	  360	  CC–2V	 3 23/64”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 A15	 Intermed.	 S2746	 60A15/CL/E17	 Clear	 120V	 1000	  650	  CC–2V	 3 23/64”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 A15	 Intermed.	 S2747	 60A15/F/E17	 Frosted	 120V	 1000	  640	  CC–2V	 3 23/64”	 Card/2	 120/10  

40	 B11	 Med.	 S4740	 40B11/Fan	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  370	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Card/2	 120/10 

40	 B11	 Med.	 S4742	 40B11/Fan/F	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	  360	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 B11	 Med.	 S4741	 60B11/Fan	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  650	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Card/2	 120/10

60	 B11	 Med.	 S4743	 60B11/Fan/F	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	  640	  CC–2V	 3 7/8”	 Card/2	 120/10    



brass base Prismatic 
Carded Bulbs

1500 Hours / 120 Volt

81

c
a
r
d
e
d
 la

m
p
s

Aurora

Candelabra Base
(120 Volt)

S3748  25 Watt 

S3749  40 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner 

Frosted

Candelabra Base
(120 Volt)

S3746  25 Watt 

S3747  40 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner 

Clear

Candelabra Base
(120 Volt)

S3744  25 Watt 

S3745  40 Watt 
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 

120 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

25	 HX–101/2	 Cand.	 S3744	 25HX101/2	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  175	 C-7A	 4 15/16”	 Card/2	 120/12

25	 HX–101/2	 Cand.	 S3746	 25HX101/2/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  175	 C-7A	 4 15/16”	 Card/2	 120/12

25	 HX–101/2	 Cand.	 S3748	 25HX101/2/AU	 Aurora	 120V	 1500	  175	 C-7A	 4 15/16”	 Card/2	 120/12

40	 HX–101/2	 Cand.	 S3745	 40HX101/2	 Clear	 120V	 1500	  360	 C-7A	 4 15/16”	 Card/2	 120/12

40	 HX–101/2	 Cand.	 S3747	 40HX101/2/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1500	  360	 C-7A	 4 15/16”	 Card/2	 120/12

40	 HX–101/2	 Cand.	 S3749	 40HX101/2/AU	 Aurora	 120V	 1500	  360	 C-7A	 4 15/16”	 Card/2      120/12
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Flicker brass base
Carded Bulbs
1000 Hours / 120 Volt
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 S3756  3 Watt

Candelabra Base
Packing:  

1 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

 
S3761  3 Watt

Candelabra Base
Packing:  
1 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

 S3757  3 Watt

Medium Base
Packing:  

1 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

 S3760  3 Watt

Medium Base
Packing:  

1 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

 S3759  3 Watt

Candelabra Base
Packing:  

1 Bulbs/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	 Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	 Filament	 M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

3	 CA–51/2	 Cand.	 S3761	 3CA51/2/FLK	 Clear	 120V	 1000	   –	   Flicker	   3 1/4”	 Card/1	 120/12

3	 CA–8	 Cand.	 S3756	 3CA8/FLK	 Clear	 120V	 1000	   –	   Flicker	   3 7/8”	 Card/1	 120/12

3	 B–91/2	 Cand.	 S3759	 3B951/2/FLK	 Clear	 120V	 1000	   –	   Flicker	   3 1/2”	 Card/1	 120/12

3	 CA–10	 Med.	 S3757	 3CA10/FLK	 Clear	 120V	 1000	   –	   Flicker	   4 1/16”	 Card/1	 120/12 

3	 CA–9	 Med.	 S3760	 3CA9/FLK	 Clear	 120V	 1000	   –	   Flicker	   4 9/16”	 Card/1	 120/12



brass base Tubular
Carded Bulbs
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T61/2”

Intermediate Base 

S4727  15 Watt Clear
S3709  25 Watt Clear 
S3708  25 Watt Frosted 
S3710  40 Watt Clear
S3712  40 Watt Frosted

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

T10”

Medium Base 

S3700  25 Watt Clear 
S3701  25 Watt Frosted 
S3702  40 Watt Clear
S3703  40 Watt Frosted
S3704  60 Watt Clear

S3705  60 Watt Frosted

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

T61/2”

D.C. Bayonet Base

S3711  25 Watt Clear 
S3713  25 Watt Frosted 

        Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

15	 T6 1/2	 Int.	 S4727	 15T6 1/2 N	 Clear	 145V	 2500	   80	  C-5A	 3 1/16”	 Card/1	 120/10

25	 T6 1/2	 DC  Bay	 S3711	 25T6 1/2 DC	 Clear	 130V	 1500	  180	  C-8	 5 3/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

25	 T6 1/2	 DC  Bay	 S3713	 25T6 1/2 DC/F	 Frosted	 130V	 1500	  170	  C-8	 5 3/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

25	 T6 1/2	 Int.	 S3709	 25T6 1/2 N	 Clear	 130V	 1500	  180	  C-8	 5 3/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

25	 T6 1/2	 Int.	 S3708	 25T6 1/2 N/F	 Frosted	 130V	 1500	  170	  C-8	 5 3/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 T6 1/2	 Int.	 S3710	 40T6 1/2 N	 Clear	 130V	 1500	  350	  C-8	 5 3/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 T6 1/2	 Int.	 S3712	 40T6 1/2 N/F	 Frosted	 130V	 1500	  340	  C-8	 5 3/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

25	 T10	 Med.	 S3700	 25T10	 Clear	 120V	 1000	  210	  C-5V	 5 3/16”	 Card/1	 120/10

25	 T10	 Med.	 S3701	 25T10/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1000	  200	  C-5V	 5 3/16”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 T10	 Med.	 S3702	 40T10	 Clear	 120V	 1000	  300	  C-5V	 5 3/16”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 T10	 Med.	 S3703	 40T10/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1000	  290	  C-5V	 5 3/16”	 Card/1	 120/10

60	 T10	 Med.	 S3704	 60T10	 Clear	 120V	 1000	  490	  C-5V	 5 3/16”	 Card/1	 120/10

60	 T10	 Med.	 S3705	 60T10/F	 Frosted	 120V	 1000	  480	  C-5V	 5 3/16”	 Card/1	 120/10
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71/2 S11

Medium Base (120 Volt)

S3794  71/2 Watt Clear  

S3795  71/2 Watt White 

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
240 Cards/Master, 20 Cards/Inner 

S11 Ceramic
Colored Bulbs
Medium Base (120 Volt)

S4508  71/2 Watt Blue 

S4509  71/2 Watt Green 

S4510  71/2 Watt Orange

S4511  71/2 Watt Red

S4512  71/2 Watt Yellow

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master, 10 Cards/Inner 

S14 Ceramic
Colored Bulbs
Medium Base (130 Volt)

S4560  11 Watt Yellow 

S4561  11 Watt Red 

S4562  11 Watt Green

S4563  11 Watt Blue

S4564  11 Watt Orange

S4565 11 Watt Clear

S4566 11 Watt White

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master, 10 Cards/Inner 

High Intensity

S3723  12 Watt/15CP
SC Bayonet Base  

12-16V
Dom. Code #93 

Packing: 2 Bulb/Card 
240 Cards/Master, 20 Cards/Inner 

High Intensity

S3729  40 Watt
Intermediate Base  

115-125V
Dom. Code #40S11N 

Packing: 2 Bulb/Card 
240 Cards/Master, 20 Cards/Inner 

High Intensity

S3724  24 Watt/32CP
SC Bayonet Base  

6-8V
Dom. Code #1133 

Packing: 2 Bulb/Card 
240 Cards/Master, 20 Cards/Inner 

	 Bulb	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

7 1/2	 S11	 Med.	 S3794	 71/2 S11	 Clear	 120V	 2500	  40	 C-7A	 2 1/4 ”	  Card/1	 240/20

7 1/2	 S11	 Med.	 S3795	 71/2 S11/W	 White	 120V	 2500	  20	 C-7A	 2 1/4”	  Card/1	 240/20

7 1/2	 S11	 Med.	 S4508	 71/2 S11/B	 Blue	 120V	 2500	   –	 C-7A	 2 1/4”	 1/Card	 120/10

7 1/2	 S11	 Med.	 S4509	 71/2 S11/G	 Green	 120V	 2500	   –	 C-7A	 2 1/4”	 1/Card	 120/10

7 1/2	 S11	 Med.	 S4510	 71/2 S11/O	 Orange	 120V	 2500	   –	 C-7A	 2 1/4”	 1/Card	 120/10

7 1/2	 S11	 Med.	 S4511	 71/2 S11/R	 Red	 120V	 2500	   –	 C-7A	 2 1/4”	 1/Card	 120/10

7 1/2	 S11	 Med.	 S4512	 71/2 S11/Y	 Yellow	 120V	 2500	   –	 C-7A	 2 1/4”	 1/Card	 120/10

11	 S14	 Med.	 S4560	 11S14/Y	 Yellow	 130V	 2500	  80	 CC-9	 3 1/2”	 1/Card	 120/10

11	 S14	 Med.	 S4561	 11S14/R	 Red	 130V	 2500	  65	 CC-9	 3 1/2”	 1/Card	 120/10

11	 S14	 Med.	 S4562	 11S14/G	 Green	 130V	 2500	   –	 CC-9	 3 1/2”	 1/Card	 120/10

11	 S14	 Med.	 S4563	 11S14/B	 Blue	 130V	 2500	   – 	 CC-9	 3 1/2”	 1/Card	 120/10

11	 S14	 Med.	 S4564	 11S14/O	 Orange	 130V	 2500	   –	 CC-9	 3 1/2”	 1/Card	 120/10

11	 S14	 Med.	 S4565	 11S14	 Clear	 130V	 2500	   –	 CC-9	 3 1/2”	 1/Card	 120/10

11	 S14	 Med.	 S4566	 11S14/W	 White	 130V	 2500	   –	 CC-9	 3 1/2”	 1/Card	 120/10

12	 S8       S.C BAY.BAI5S	 S3723	 12S8/93	 Clear          12-16V	 300	 190	 C–6	 2”	 2/Card	 240/20

24	 RP11   S.C BAY.BAI5S	 S3724	 24RP11/33	 Clear           6-8V	 300	 400	 C–6	 2 1/4”	 2/Card	 240/20

40	 S11         E17/Int.	 S3729	 40S11/N	 Clear       115/125V	 1500	 370     CC–2V	 2 3/8”	 1/Card	 240/20

Specialty 
Carded Bulbs



Night Light & Appliance 
Carded Bulbs
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A15
Medium Base 

(130 Volt)

S3720  40 Watt Clear 

S3721  40 Watt Frosted 

S3739  60 Watt Clear

S3740  60 Watt Frosted

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
240 Cards/Master,  

20 Cards/Inner

7C7 & 4C7
Candelabra Base 

(130 Volt)

Two Packs

S3797  4 Watt Clear 

S3791  7 Watt Clear 

S3792  7 Watt White

Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 
400 Cards/Master,  

20 Cards/Inner

Four Packs

S4724  4 Watt Clear 

S4725  7 Watt Clear 

S4726  7 Watt White

Packing: 4 Bulbs/Card 
48 Cards/Master,  
12 Cards/Inner

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

4	 C7	 Cand.	 S3797	 4C7	 Clear	 120V	 3000	  16	  C-7A	 2 1/8”	  Card/2	 400/20

4	 C7	 Cand.	 S4724	 4C7	 Clear	 120V	 3000	  16	  C-7A	 2 1/8”	  Card/4	 48/12

7	 C7	 Cand.	 S3791	 7C7	 Clear	 120V	 3000	  35	  C-7A	 2 1/8”	  Card/2	 400/20

7	 C7	 Cand.	 S3792	 7C7/W	 White	 120V	 3000	  20	  C-7A	 2 1/8”	  Card/2	 400/20

7	 C7	 Cand.	 S4725	 7C7	 Clear	 120V	 3000	  35	  C-7A	 2 1/8”	  Card/4	 48/12

7	 C7	 Cand.	 S4726	 7C7/W	 White	 120V	 3000	  20	  C-7A	 2 1/8”	  Card/4	 48/12

40	 A15	 Med.	 S3720	 40A15	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  290	  C-9	 3 1/2”	  Card/1	 240/20

40	 A15	 Med.	 S3721	 40A15/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  280	  C-9	 3 1/2”	  Card/1	 240/20

60	 A15	 Med.	 S3739	 60A15	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  580	  C-9	 3 1/2”	  Card/1	 240/20

60	 A15	 Med.	 S3740	 60A15/F	 Frosted	 130V	 2500	  530	  C-9	 3 1/2”	  Card/1	 240/20
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Indicator Bulb
S4717  6 Watt

Cand. Base/130Volt  
Dom. Code #6S6 

Packing: 2 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

12 Cards/Inner 

Indicator Bulb
S4722  15 Watt
Int. Base/130Volt  

Dom. Code #15T7N 

Packing: 2 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

12 Cards/Inner 

Microwave Oven Bulb
S3917  40 Watt
Int. Base/130Volt  

Dom. Code #40T8N 

Packing: 2 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

Indicator Bulb
S4719  15 Watt

D.C. Bay Base/130Volt  
Dom. Code #15T7/DC 

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

12 Cards/Inner 

Indicator Bulb
S4721  15 Watt

D.C. Bay Base/130Volt  
Dom. Code #25T8/DC 

Packing: 2 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

12 Cards/Inner 

Appliance Bulb
S4718  15 Watt

Cand. Base/130Volt  
Dom. Code #15T7C 

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

12 Cards/Inner 

Appliance Bulb
S4720  25 Watt
Int. Base/130Volt  

Dom. Code #25T8N 

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

12 Cards/Inner 

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

4	 T5	 Wedge	 S4551	 4T5	 Clear	 12V	 2500	  00	   C–2R	 1  7/8”	 Card/4	 240/20

6	 S6	 Cand.	 S4717	 6S6	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  30	   C–7A	 1  7/8”	 Card/2	 120/12

7	 T5	 Wedge	 S4552	 7T5	 Clear	 12V	 2500	  30	   C–2R	 1  7/8”	 Card/4	 240/20

11	 T5	 Wedge	 S4553	 11T5	 Clear	 12V	 2500	  30	   C–2R	 1  7/8”	 Card/4	 240/20

15	 T7	 Cand.	 S4718	 15T7/C	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  95	   C–5A	 2  1/4”	 Card/1	 120/12

15	 T7	 Int.	 S4722	 15T7/N	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  95	   C–5A	 2  1/4”	 Card/1	 120/12

15	 T7	 DC Bayonet	 S4719	 15T7/DC	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  95	   C–5A 	 2  1/4”	 Card/1	 120/12

18	 T5	 Wedge	 S4554	 18T5	 Clear	 12V	 2500	  30	   C–2R	 1  7/8”	 Card/4	 240/20

25	 T8	 Int.	 S4720	 25T8/N	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  190	   C–5A	 2  5/8”	 Card/1	 120/12

25	 T8	 DC Bayonet	 S4721	 25T8/DC	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  190	   C–5A	 2  5/8”	 Card/1	 120/12 

40	 T8	 Int.	 S3917	 40T8N	 Clear	 130V	 2500	  370	   CC–2V	 2  5/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

Landscape Bulb
Wedge Base

12 Volt
S4551    4 Watt

S4552    7 Watt

S4553  11 Watt

S4554  18 Watt

Packing:4 Bulbs/Card 
240 Cards/Inner, 
20 Cards/Master

Specialty 
Carded Bulbs
2500 Hours / 12V & 130 Volt 
Clear Appliance, Indicator, Switchboard & Landscape Light



brass base Reflectors 
Carded R14&R16

1500 Hours 
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	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

25	 R14	 Int.	 S4700	  25R14N	 Lt. Frosted	 120V	 1500	 135	 CC2V	 2  5/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

25	 R14	 Med.	 S4704	   25R14	 Lt. Frosted	 120V	 1500	 135	 CC2V	 2  5/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 R14	 Euro	 S4706	   40R14	 Lt. Frosted	 130V	 1500	 280	 CC2V	 2  5/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 R14	 Int.	 S4701	 40R14N	 Lt. Frosted	 120V	 1500	 280	 CC2V	 2  5/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 R14	 Med.	 S4705	   40R14	 Lt. Frosted	 120V	 1500	 280	 CC2V	 2  5/8”	 Card/1	 120/10

40	 R16	 Med.	 S4702	   40R16	   Frosted	 120V	 1500	 280	  C–9	 3  7/16”	 Card/1	 120/10

R14
Medium Base 

(120 Volt) 
S4704  25 Watt 

S4705  40 Watt

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

R14
Euro. (Mignon) Base 

(130 Volt) 
S4706  40 Watt 

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  

10 Cards/Inner 

R16
Medium Base  
(120 Volt)

S4702  40 Watt 

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 

R14
Intermediate Base  
(120 Volt)

S4700  25 Watt 

S4701  40 Watt

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
120 Cards/Master,  
10 Cards/Inner 
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Halogen MR11 & MR16 
Carded Lamps
2000 Hours
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MR16 
12 Volt Bi–Pin Base

JR Types

S3460  20 Watt  SP ESX 

S3461  20 Watt  FL BAB 

S3462  50 Watt  SP EXT

S3463  50 Watt  FL EXN

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

MR11

12 Volt Bi–Pin Base
JRM Types

S3464  20 Watt  SP FTC 

S3465  20 Watt  NFL FTD 

S3466  35 Watt  SP FTF

S3467  35 Watt  NFL FTH

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

Promotional
2/Pack 

S3424  20 Watt  NFL FTD 

S3425  35 Watt  NFL FTH 

Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 
12 Cards/Master

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

20	 MR11	 GZ4	 S3464	 20MR11 FTC	 SP 12º	 12V	 2000	 1750	  C-6	 1 1/4 ”	 Card/1	 12

20	 MR11	 GZ4	 S3465	 20MR11 FTD	 NFL 24º	 12V	 2000	 700	  C-6	 1 1/4 ”	 Card/1	 12

20	 MR11	 GZ4	 S3424	 20MR11 FTD	 NFL 24º	 12V	 2000	 700	  C-6	 1 1/4 ”	 Card/2	 12

35	 MR11	 GZ4	 S3466	 35MR11 FTF	 SP 12º	 12V	 2000	 2500	  C-6	 1 1/4 ”	 Card/1	 12

35	 MR11	 GZ4	 S3467	 35MR11 FTH	 NFL 24º	 12V	 2000	 1550	  C-6	 1 1/4 ”	 Card/1	 12

35	 MR11	 GZ4	 S3425	 35MR11 FTH	 NFL 24º	 12V	 2000	 1550	  C-6	 1 1/4 ”	 Card/2	 12

20	 MR16	 GX5.3	 S3460	 20MR16 ESX	 NSP 9º	 12V	 2000	 4100	  C-8	 1 7/8 ”	 Card/1	 12

20	 MR16	 GX5.3	 S3461	 20MR16 BAB	 FL 36º	 12V	 2000	 700	  C-6	 1 7/8 ”	 Card/1	 12

50	 MR16	 GX5.3	 S3462	 50MR16 EXT	 NSP 9º	 12V	 2000	 10000	  C-6	 1 7/8 ”	 Card/1	 12

50	 MR16	 GX5.3	 S3463	 50MR16 EXN	 FL 36º	 12V	 2000	 1700	  C-8	 1 7/8 ”	 Card/1	 12

all carded halogen items  
feature UV protection
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DC Bay 
 

Double Contact

S3432    75 Watt   

S3488  100 Watt

S3489  150 Watt

S3490  250 Watt

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

E14 
 

European Base   

S3491  100 Watt

S3492  150 Watt

S3493  250 Watt

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

E11 
 

Mini Can   

S3484    75 Watt

S3485  100 Watt

S3486  150 Watt

S3487  250 Watt

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

75	 T4	 E11	 S3484	 75Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  1250	  CC-8	 2 11/16 ”	 Card/1	 12

75	 T4	 DC Bay	 S3432	 75Q/CL/DC	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  1250	  CC-8	 2 13/32 ”	 Card/1	 12

100	 T4	 E11	 S3485	 100Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  1600	  CC-8	 2 11/16 ”	 Card/1	 12

100	 T4	 DC Bay	 S3488	 100Q/CL/DC	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  1600	  CC-8	 2 13/32 ”	 Card/1	 12

100	 T4	 E14	 S3491	 100Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  1600	  CC-8	 2 15/16 ”	 Card/1	 12

150	 T4	 E11	 S3486	 150Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  2400	  CC-8	 2 23/32 ”	 Card/1	 12

150	 T4	 DC Bay	 S3489	 150Q/CL/DC	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  2400	  CC-8	 2 13/32 ”	 Card/1	 12

150	 T4	 E14	 S3492	 150Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  2400	  CC-8	 3 1/32 ”	 Card/1	 12

250	 T4.5	 E11	 S3487	 250Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  4350	  CC-8	 3 5/32 ”	 Card/1	 12

250	 T4.5	 DC Bay	 S3490	 250Q/CL/DC	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  4350	  CC-8	 2 27/32 ”	 Card/1	 12

250	 T4.5	 E14	 S3493	 250Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  4350	  CC-8	 3 11/32 ”	 Card/1	 12

all carded halogen items  
feature UV protection
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Halogen 
Carded Lamps
2000 Hours
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all carded halogen items  
feature UV protection

12 Volt
Promotional  

2/Pack 
S3420  20 Watt

S3421  50 Watt

Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card 
12 Cards/Master

120 Volt
G8 Base 

S3539  20 Watt

S3540  35 Watt

S3541  50 Watt

S3542  75 Watt

 S3543  100 Watt

120 Volt
G9 Base 

S3544  35 Watt

S3545  50 Watt

S3546  75 Watt

 S3547  100 Watt

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

120 Volt 
GY6.35 Base 
S3418  35 Watt

S3427  50 Watt

S3428  75 Watt

 S3419  100 Watt

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

12 Volt
S3459  10 Watt

S3468  20 Watt

S3469  35 Watt

S3470  50 Watt

S3471  75 Watt

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

G8 Base G9 Base GY6.35 Base

	 Bulb	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	
Watts	  Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	   M.O.L.	 Type	 Carton

10	 T3	 G4	 S3459	 10T3	 Clear	 12V	 2000	  120	  C–6	 32mm	 Card/1	 12

20	 T3	 G4	 S3468	 20T3	 Clear	 12V	 2000	  320	  C–6	 32mm	 Card/1	 12

20	 T3	 G4	 S3420	 20T3	 Clear	 12V	 2000	  320	  C–6	 32mm	 Card/2	 12

20	 T4	 G8	 S3539	 20T4	 Clear	 12V	 2000	  180	  CC-2V	 46mm	 Card/1	 12

35	 T4	 GY6.35	 S3469	 35T4	 Clear	 12V	 2000	  600	  C–6	 41mm	 Card/1	 12

35	 T4	 GY6.35	 S3418	 35T4	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  400	  C–6	 50mm	 Card/1	 12

35	 T4	 G8	 S3540	 35T4	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  400	  C–6	 46mm	 Card/1	 12

35	 T4	 G9	 S3544	 35T4	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  400	  C–6	 45mm	 Card/1	 12

50	 T4	 GY6.35	 S3470	 50T4	 Clear	 12V	 2000	  900	  C–6	 41mm	 Card/1	 12

50	 T4	 GY6.35	 S3421	 50T4	 Clear	 12V	 2000	  900	  C–6	 41mm	 Card/2	 12

50	 T4	 GY6.35	 S3427	 50T4	 Clear	 120V	 2000	   50	  CC–8	 50mm	 Card/1	 12

50	 T4	 G8	 S3541	 50T4	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  750	  CC–8	 46mm	 Card/1	 12

50	 T4	 G9	 S3545	 50T4	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  750	  CC–8	 45mm	 Card/1	 12

75	 T4	 GY6.35	 S3471	 75T4	 Clear	 12V	 2000	 1350	  C–6	 41mm	 Card/1	 12

75	 T4	 GY6.35	 S3428	 75T4	 Clear	 120V 	 2000	 1250	  CC–8	 60mm	 Card/1	 12

75	 T4	 G8	 S3542	 75T4	 Clear	 120V 	 2000	 1250	  CC–8	 58mm	 Card/1	 12

75	 T4	 G9	 S3546	 75T4	 Clear	 120V 	 2000	 1250	  CC–8	 56mm	 Card/1	 12

100	 T4	 GY6.35	 S3419	 100T4	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1600	  CC–8	 60mm	 Card/1	 12

100	 T4	 G8	 S3543	 100T4	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1600	  CC–8	 58mm	 Card/1	 12

100	 T4	 G9	 S3547	 100T4	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1600	  CC–8	 56mm	 Card/1	 12



Halogen 
120V Carded Lamps

2000 Hours
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all carded halogen items  
feature UV protection

Double – JDD 
Envelope

Medium Base 
120V

S3472    75 Watt Clear 

S3473  100 Watt Clear

S3474  150 Watt Clear

S3475  250 Watt Clear

S3476    75 Watt Frosted

S3477  100 Watt Frosted

S3478  150 Watt Frosted

S3479  250 Watt Frosted

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

BT–Type
Medium Base/120V

S4600    60 Watt White 

S4601    75 Watt White

S4602  100 Watt White

S4603    60 Watt Clear

S4604   150 Watt White

Packing: 6/Inner  
6 Inner – Tray Pack

60/Master

MR16 Twist Base
GU10 Base 

120V

S3500  20 Watt 

S3501  35 Watt

S3502  50 Watt

Packing: 12 Cards/Inner 
120 Cards/Master

	 Bulb	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Type	  Base	 Order No.	 Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

20	 JCDR	 GU10	 S3500	 20GU10/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1050	  CC–8	 1 7/8 ”	 Card/1	  12

35	 JCDR	 GU10	 S3501	 35GU10/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1000	  CC–8	 1 7/8 ”	 Card/1	  12

50	 JCDR	 GU10	 S3502	 50GU10/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1650	  CC–8	 1 7/8 ”	 Card/1	  12

60 	 BT15 	 Med.	 S4603	 60BT15/CL	 Clear	 120V	 5000	  700	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	 60/6

60 	 BT15 	 Med.	 S4600	 60BT15/W	 White	 120V	 5000	  600	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	 60/6

75 	 BT15 	 Med.	 S4601	 75BT15/W	 White	 120V	 5000	  800	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	 60/6

100 	 BT15 	 Med.	 S4602	 100BT15/W	 White	 120V	 5000	 1200	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	 60/6

150 	 BT15 	 Med.	 S4604	 150BT15/W	 White	 120V	 5000	 1600	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	 60/6

75	 T10	 Med.	 S3472	 75T10Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1050	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	  12	

75	 T10	 Med.	 S3476	 75T10Q/F	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 1000	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	  12

75	 JDR	 INT.	 S3434	 75JDR/N/EXN	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1650	  CC–8	 2 7/8 ”	 Card/1	  12

75	 JDR	 MED.	 S3438	 75JDR/EXN	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1650	  CC–8	 2 7/8 ”	 Card/1	  12

100	 JDR	 INT.	 S3435	 100JDR/N/EXN	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1950	  CC–8	 2 7/8 ”	 Card/1	  12

100	 JDR	 MED.	 S3439	 100JDR/EXN	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1950	  CC–8	 2 7/8 ”	 Card/1	  12

100	 T10	 Med.	 S3473	 100T10Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 1500	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	  12

100	 T10	 Med.	 S3477	 100T10Q/F	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 1420	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	  12

150	 T10	 Med.	 S3474	 150T10Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 2500	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	  12

150	 T10	 Med.	 S3478	 150T10Q/F	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 2300	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	  12

250	 T10	 Med.	 S3475	 250T10Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	 4200	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	  12

250	 T10	 Med.	 S3479	 250T10Q/F	 Frosted	 120V	 2000	 3900	  CC–8		  4”	 Card/1	  12

Medium
Screw Base

S3438    75W Flood 

S3439  100W Flood

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

Intermediate
Screw Base 

S3434    75W Flood 

S3435  100W Flood

Packing: 1 Bulb/Card 
12 Cards/Master

JDR Lensed
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Halogen Double Ended
Carded Lamps
2000 Hours
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all carded halogen items  
feature UV protection

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	   Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

100	 T3	 RS7	 S3480	 100T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  1650	  C-8	 3 1/8 ”	 Card/1	 12

150	 T3	 RS7	 S3481	 150T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  2600	  C-8	 3 1/8 ”	 Card/1	 12

200	 T3	 RS7	 S3482	 200T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  3200	  C-8	 3 1/8 ”	 Card/1	 12

250	 T3	 RS7	 S3426	 250T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  3950	  C-8	 3 1/8 ”	 Card/1	 12

100	 T3	 RS7	 S3431	 100T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  1650	  C-8	 4 11/16 ”	 Card/1	 12

150	 T3	 RS7	 S3494	 150T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  2600	  C-8	 4 11/16 ”	 Card/1	 12

200	 T3	 RS7	 S3495	 200T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  3200	  C-8	 4 11/16 ”	 Card/1	 12

300	 T3	 RS7	 S3496	 300T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  5000	  C-8	 4 11/16 ”	 Card/1	 12

500	 T3	 RS7	 S3497	 500T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  9500	  C-8	 4 11/16 ”	 Card/1	 12

300	 T3	 Blade	 S3429	 300T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  5000	  C-8	 5 13/16 ”	 Card/1	 12

78mm J–Type (Short) 120V
S3480  100 Watt 

S3481  150 Watt

S3582  200 Watt

S3426  250 Watt
Packing: 1 Bulb/Card
12 Cards/Master

145mm J–Type (Blade) 120V
S3429  300 Watt Packing: 1 Bulb/Card

12 Cards/Master

118mm J–Type (Long) 120V
S3431  100 Watt 

S3494  150 Watt

S3595  200 Watt

S3496  300 Watt

S3497  500 Watt
Packing: 1 Bulb/Card
12 Cards/Master

FLAT
BLADE
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all carded halogen items  
feature UV protection

	 Satco 	  Avg. Rated	  Pack.	 Mst.Ctn./
Watts	  Bulb Type	  Base	 Order No.	   Lamp Code  	 Finish	 Volts	 Hours 	 Lumens	  Filament	  M.O.L.	 Type	 Inner Pack

100	 T3	 RS7	 S3422	 100T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  1650	  C-8	   3 1/8 ”	 Card/2	 12

150	 T3	 RS7	 S3423	 150T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  2600	  C-8	   3 1/8 ”	 Card/2	 12

300	 T3	 RS7	 S3430	 300T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  3200	  C-8	   4 11/16 ”	 Card/2	 12

300	 T3	 RS7	 S3410	 300T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  3200	  C-8	   4 11/16 ”	 Card/3	 12

500	 T3	 RS7	 S3433	 500T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  9500	  C-8	   4 11/16 ”	 Card/2	 12

500	 T3	 RS7	 S3411	 500T3Q/CL	 Clear	 120V	 2000	  9500	  C-8	   4 11/16 ”	 Card/3	 12

78mm J–Type (Short) 120V 2 Pack
S3422  100 Watt 

S3423  150 Watt
Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card
12 Cards/Master

Packing: 2 Bulbs/Card
12 Cards/Master

Packing: 3 Bulbs/Card
12 Cards/Master

118mm J–Type (Long) 120V 2 Pack
S3430  300 Watt 

S3433  500 Watt

118mm J–Type (Long) 120V 3 Pack
S3410  300 Watt 

S3411  500 Watt

Halogen Double Ended
Carded Lamps

2000 Hours
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Merchandising

94

Four Color 
Retail Packaging  
Offers ease of product identification, 
uniformity and contemporary design. 
Many of our items are packaged in   
four color inner cartons. These multi-
packs can be stacked out for  
promotional purposes creating  
additional sales!

Satco Light Bulbs-  
A brand consumers  
have purchased with  
confidence for over  
40 years. 

S1300 A – Four foot white gondola display. (Bottom shelf included)
48”W X 24”D X 71”H

S1300 B – (3) Four foot white shelves 



Electrical Accessories
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Emergency 
Lights
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	 75-047
	 Emergency 
	 Flashlight/Night Light
	 Features:
•	 LED flashlight with adjustable focus
•	 LED night light controled by photocell
•	Emergency Power Failure Feature – 
	 LED lights stay on for up to 8 hours
•	Uses 3 AAA rechargeable batteries  
	 (Included).
	 Packing: 12/Master

	 75-046
	 Emergency 
	 Flashlight/Night Light
	 Features:
•	 LED flashlight
•	 LED night light controled by photocell
•	Emergency Power Failure Feature – 
	 LED lights stay on for up to 8 hours
•	Uses 3 AAA rechargeable batteries  
	 (Included).
	 Packing: 12/Master



	 75-044
	 LED Motion Sensing 
	 Utility Light
	 Features:
•	Built in photo Sensor – 
	 Light will only operate 
	 in darkness.
•	Uses 3 AAA batteries.
•	Velcro® mounting 
	 strips supplied.
	 Packing: 12/Master

LED 
Specialty Lights
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	 75-045
	 LED Clip On 
	 Book Light
	 Features:
•	Uses 3 AAA batteries 
	 for up to 6 hours of use.
•	 Lights automaticly 
	 when cover is lifted up
•	Narrow beam does not 
	 disturb others	

	 Packing: 12/Master

	 75-041
	 LED Color Changing 
	 Clear Lens Night Light
	 with Photo Cell
	 Features:
•	 Life: 100,000 hours
•	On at dusk/Off at 
	 dawn–photocell  
	 automatically controls 
	 night light
•	 Low power consumption: 
	 0.8W at 120V, 
	 cool  to the touch	

	 Packing: 24/Master, 6/Inner

	 75-042              
	 LED Color Changing 
	 Clear Lens Night Light
	 with Photo Cell
	 Features:
•	 Life: 100,000 hours
•	On at dusk/Off at 
	 dawn–photocell  
	 automatically controls 
	 night light
•	 Low power consumption: 
	 0.8W at 120V, 
	 cool  to the touch	

	 Packing: 24/Master, 6/Inner

Press the Color Button 
to select the color/mode:

	 • Steady Red, Green or Blue
	 • Fast color change
	 • Gradual color change
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LED Photocell
Night Lights
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	 75-043
	 LED Clear 
 	 Prismatic Cylinder 
	 Night Light  
	 with Photocell
	 Features:

•	 Life: 100,000 hours
•	On at dusk/Off at 
	 dawn–photocell  
	 automatically  
	 controls night light
•	 Low power consumption: 
	 0.3W at 120V, 
	 cool  to the touch		

	 Packing: 24/Master, 6/Inner

	 75-031
	 Sleeping Moon	 	
	 Night Light
	 Features:

•	 Life: 100,000 hours
•	On at dusk/Off at 
	 dawn–photocell  
	 automatically  
	 controls night light
•	 Low power consumption: 
	 0.3W at 120V, 
	 cool  to the touch		

	 Packing: 24/Master, 6/Inner

	 75-033
	 Flame		
	 Night Light
	 Features:

•	 Life: 100,000 hours
•	On at dusk/Off at 
	 dawn–photocell  
	 automatically  
	 controls night light
•	 Low power consumption: 
	 0.3W at 120V, 
	 cool  to the touch		

	 Packing: 24/Master, 6/Inner

	 75-032
	 Skyline	 	
	 Night Light
	 Features:

•	 Life: 100,000 hours
•	On at dusk/Off at 
	 dawn–photocell  
	 automatically  
	 controls night light
•	 Low power consumption: 
	 0.3W at 120V, 
	 cool  to the touch		

	 Packing: 24/Master, 6/Inner

	 75-034
	 Light Bulb	 	
	 Night Light
	 Features:

•	 Life: 100,000 hours
•	On at dusk/Off at 
	 dawn–photocell  
	 automatically  
	 controls night light
•	 Low power consumption: 
	 0.3W at 120V, 
	 cool  to the touch		

	 Packing: 24/Master, 6/Inner

	 75-040
	 LED Multi Directional 
	 Night Light  
	 with Photocell
	 Features:

•	 Life: 100,000 hours
•	Rotatable head 
	 directs light.
•	On at dusk/Off at 
	 dawn–photocell  
	 automatically  
	 controls night light
•	 Low power consumption: 
	 0.3W at 120V, 
	 cool  to the touch		

	 Packing: 24/Master, 6/Inner



75-011 
Pink Square

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

 Night
Lights
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• 	Many Styles to choose from
•	 Full color selection
•	Photocell & manual controls
• 	Night light bulbs included
• 	U.L. listed

• 	Promotionally priced
• 	Attractively packaged on
	 four color blister cards떘

Night lights
with 

on/off switch 
include a 

4 watt bulb 
 

Night lights
with 

photocells 
include a 

7 watt bulb

75-023 
Blue Shell

Photocell 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-024 
Pink Shell

Photocell 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-022 
Beige Shell

Photocell 1/ Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-021 
White Shell

Photocell 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-010 
Blue Square

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-015 
Blue Angled

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-016 
Pink Angled

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-009 
Beige Square

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-008 
White Square

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-014 
Beige Angled

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-013 
White Angled

on/off switch 1 Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-018 
Beige Shell

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-017 
White Shell

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-020 
Pink Shell

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-019 
Blue Shell

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner
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Night 
Lights
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Night lights
with 

on/off switch 
include a 

4 watt bulb 
 

Night lights
with 

photocells 
include a 

7 watt bulb

75-029 
Battery Operated  
Utility Light
push on push off 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-052 
Clear Silver

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-006 
Jewel Light

Photocell 1/ Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-048 
Deco Gold

Photocell 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-049 
Deco Silver

Photocell  1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-000 
Clear Angled

Photocell 1/ Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-004 
Clear Straight

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-001 
Clear Straight

Photocell 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-003 
Clear Rounded
Photocell 1/Card

Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-050 
Gold Window

Photocell 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-007 
Gude Light

constant on 2/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-051 
Silver Window

Photocell 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-054 
Black Grill

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner

75-053 
Gold Grill

on/off switch 1/Card
Packing: 72/Master, 12/Inner
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91-222  4’ Cord 
6 Outlet Professional 

Metal Surge Strip,  
540 Joules 15A–120V,

1800 W
Packing: 12/Master

91-221  4’ Cord 
6 Outlet Superior  

Surge Strip, 
540 Joules 15A–120V, 

1800W
Packing: 12/Master

91-220   3’ Cord
91-229   6’ Cord

w / Flat plug
6 Outlet Standard  

Surge Strip W/flat plug,
245 Joules 15A–125V,

1875W
Packing: 12/Master
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Current
Taps
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91-227 
3 Outlet Wall Plug In Tap 

with Glow Light
15A–125V, 1875W

Packing:12/Master

91-228 
6 Outlet Wall Plug In Tap  

Coax/Surge
6’ Coax Cable Supplied

540 Joules
15A–125V, 1875W

Packing:12/Master

91-223 
6 Outlet Wall Plug In Tap/Surge 

540 Joules
15A–120V, 1800W

Packing: 12/Master



Hide– 
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S70-830
White

Inside Elbow
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-832
White

Outside Elbow
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-831
White

Flat Elbow
 Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-829
White

Straight Coupling
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-826
40” White

Packing: 24/Master

	 For:

• Wall lamps

• Telephones

• Track lighting

• Speaker wire

• Extension cords

	

• Home alarm systems

• CATV cable

• Television wire

• Ceiling swag lighting

• Stereo and VCR

A COMPLETE DO–IT–YOURSELF  
SELF STICKING WIRE COVER SYSTEM

Wire covers available in white. 
Couplings, available in white and can be painted.
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Coiled
Extension Cords & Dimmers
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93-179	 Blue
93-175	 Yellow
93-170	 White

93-174	 Red
93-169	 Green
93-173	 Black

12 FT. COILED (Extended) EXTENSION CORDS
All extension cords rated 13A–125V, 1625 watts maximum  

and supplied with safety cover to conceal  
unused outlets.

Indoor Use Only.

93-5011
White
Slide – Table Top 
Lamp Dimmer
8 Ft. 16/2 SPT-2 Cord  
Rated: 300W–120V
Packing: 24/Master

93-5012
Black
Slide – Table Top 
Lamp Dimmer
8 Ft. 16/2 SPT-2 Cord  
Rated: 300W–120V
Packing: 24/Master

Packing: 50/Master, 12/Inner, 1/Card



Packing: 50/Master, 12/Inner Packing: 50/Master, 12/Inner Packing: 50/Master, 12/Inner

Extension
Cords
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White
93-192	  6 ft.
93-194	   9 ft.
93-196	 12 ft.
93-198	 15 ft.

Brown
93-193	  6 ft.
93-195	   9 ft.
93-197	 12 ft.
93-199	 15 ft.

Green
93-5020	  6 ft.
93-5021	   9 ft.
93-5022	 12 ft.
93-5023	 15 ft.

Extension Cords
16/2 SPT 2

All extension cords rated 
13A–125V, 1625 watts 

maximum and supplied with 
safety cover to conceal 

unused outlets.

Extension Cord
16/2 SPT 2

All extension cords rated 
13A–125V, 1625 watts 

maximum and supplied with 
safety cover to conceal 

unused outlets.

Extension Cords 
16/2 SPT 

All extension cords rated 
13A–125V, 1625 watts

maximum and supplied with
safety cover to conceal  

unused outlets.

Indoor Use Only. Indoor Use Only. Indoor Use Only.
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& Outdoor Extension Cords
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#14/3 Ga. SPT-3 Gray Air Conditioner/Appliance Cords

Cat. No.	 Footage	 Description	 Amps	 Wattage	 Packed

93-5000	 3 ft.	 14-3 SPT-3 Gray Cord w/Sleeve	 15A/125V	 1875W	 24
93-5001	 6 ft.	 14-3 SPT-3 Gray Cord w/Sleeve	 15A/125V	 1875W	 24
93-5002	 9 ft.	 14-3 SPT-3 Gray Cord w/Sleeve	 15A/125V	 1875W	 12
93-5003	 12 ft.	 14-3 SPT-3 Gray Cord w/Sleeve	 15A/125V	 1875W	 12
93-5004	 15 ft.	 14-3 SPT-3 Gray Cord w/Sleeve	 15A/125V	 1875W	 12

Cat. No.	 Footage	 Description	 Amps	 Wattage	 Packed

93-5034	 8 ft.	 16-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 13A/125V	 1625W	 24
93-5035	 15 ft.	 16-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 13A/125V	 1625W	 24
93-5005	 25 ft.	 16-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 13A/125V	 1625W	 12
93-5006	 50 ft.	 16-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 13A/125V	 1625W	 12
93-5007	 100 ft.	 16-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 10A/125V	 1250W	  6

#16/3 Ga. SJTW-3 Orange Outdoor Extension Cords

Cat. No.	 Footage	 Description	 Amps	 Wattage	 Packed

93-5030	   2 ft.	 12-3 STW Orange 3 Outlet Cord	 15A/125V	 1875W	 12

#12/3 SJTW 3 Outlet Orange Outdoor Extension Cord

Cat. No.	 Footage	 Description	 Amps	 Wattage	 Packed

93-5008	 25 ft.	 14-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 15A/125V	 1875W	 12
93-5009	 50 ft.	 14-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 15A/125V	 1875W	  6
93-5010	 100 ft.	 14-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 13A/125V	 1625W	  6

#14/3 Ga. SJTW-3 Orange Outdoor Extension Cords

Cat. No.	 Footage	 Description	 Amps	 Wattage	 Packed

93-5017	 25 ft.	 12-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 15A/125V	 1875W	 12
93-5018	 50 ft.	 12-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 15A/125V	 1875W	  6
93-5019	 100 ft.	 12-3 SJTW-3 Orange Cord w/Sleeve	 13A/125V	 1625W	  4

#12/3 Ga. SJTW-3 Orange Outdoor Extension Cords
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Heavy Duty Replacement Dryer Cords   Indoor Use Only

Cat. No.	 Footage	 Description	 Amps	 Wattage	 Packed

93-5024	 25 ft. 	 16-3 SJTW Green Cord w/Sleeve	 13A/125V	 1625W	 12

93-5025	 50 ft.  	 16-3 SJTW Green Cord w/Sleeve	 13A/125V	 1625W	 12

93-5026	 80 ft. 	 16-3 SJTW Green Cord w/Sleeve	 10A/125V	 1250W	  4

#16/3 SJTW Green Outdoor Extension Cord

Cat. No.	 Footage	 Description	 Amps	 Wattage	 Packed

93-5027	  35 ft.	 16-3 SJTW White Cord w/Sleeve	 13A/125V	 1625W	 6

#16/3 SJTW White Outdoor Extension Cord

Cat. No.	 Footage	 Description	 Amps	 Wattage	 Packed

93-5039	 4 ft. – 3 Wire	 10-3 SRDT Gray Flat	 30A/125V-250V		 7500W		 12

93-5028	 6 ft. – 3 Wire	 10-3 SRDT Gray Flat	 30A/125V-250V		 7500W		 12

93-5031	 4 ft.– 4 Wire 	 10-4 SRDT Black Round	 30A/125V-250V		 7500W		 12

93-5029	 6 ft. – 4 Wire 	 10-4 SRDT Black Round	 30A/125V-250V		 7500W		 12

Heavy Duty Replacement Range Cords   Indoor Use Only

Cat. No.	 Footage	 Description	 Amps	 Wattage	 Packed

93-5032	 3 ft. – 3 Wire	 6-2 – 8-1 SRDT Gray Flat	 50A/125V-250V	 12,500W	 12

93-5036	 4 ft. – 3 Wire	 6-2 – 8-1 SRDT Gray Flat	 50A/125V-250V	 12,500W	 12

93-5037	 6 ft. – 3 Wire 	 6-2 – 8-1 SRDT Gray Flat	 50A/125V-250V	 12,500W	 12

93-5033	 4 ft.– 4 Wire 	 6-2 – 8-2 SRDT Black Round	 50A/125V-250V	 12,500W	 12

93-5038	 6 ft.– 4 Wire 	 6-2 – 8-2 SRDT Black Round	 50A/125V-250V	 12,500W	 12
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S70-3001 
Par Type 

Bulb Changer

S70-0101
Incandescent 
Bulb Changer

S70-9272   6–12 Ft.
Aluminum

Extension Pole
Two section handle,  
“nylar” threaded, fits  

all changers.  
Homeowner quality.

S70-6516   8–16 Ft. 
S70-6624   8–24 Ft. 

Alumiglass
Extension Pole

Two section handle, 
threaded end fits 

all changers.
Professional quality.

S70-3002 
R Type 

Bulb Changer

SATCO BULB CHANGERS
The easy way to change hard to 
reach bulbs. Available in PAR, 
incandescent and R type changers.

Packing: 50/Master, 12/Inner
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77-601 
One light ceiling 

swivel fixture
Packing: 6/Master, 1/Card

77-602 
Two light ceiling 

swivel fixture
Packing: 6/Master, 1/Card

77-622 
One light 

plug a light
Packing: 6/Master, 1/Card

77-606 
One light 

socket light
Packing: 6/Master, 1/Card

77-621 
Recessed light converter

13.25” overall height
Packing: 6/Master, 1/Card

77-608 
Recessed light converter

5” overall height
Packing: 6/Master, 1/Card

77-607 
Two light 

socket light
Packing: 6/Master, 1/Card

12.5”
Extension 

Arm

4.25”
Extension 

Arm
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90-2612 
Yellow 

Trouble Light Plastic Cage
Suitable for Outdoor Locations

Height: 6 1/2” 
Packing: 12/Master

90-1420  Black

90-1814  White 
PVC Insulating Tape

3/4” X60 ft. 
Packing:  

200 Pcs./Master

90-1822 
11" Nylon Wire Ties

Packing:  
100 Pcs./Bag

90-934  
Spray On

Crystal Cleaner
32 Oz.

Packing: 12/Master
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Ribbed Canopy Kit

S70-192  Brass Finish
S70-193  Ant. Brass Finish
S70-196  Chrome Finish
S70-197  White Finish
S70-198  Black Finish

Shown: Brass Finish
Dimensions: 
Diameter 5”
Center Hole 1 1/16”

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

Ribbed Canopy Kit

S70-052  Brass Finish
S70-053  Ant. Brass Finish
S70-054  Ant. Copper Finish
S70-055  Black Finish
S70-056  White Finish
S70-058  Chrome Finish

Shown: Antique Brass Fnish
Dimensions: 
Diameter 5”
Center Hole 7/16” 
Bar Holes 2 – 8/32

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

Standard Canopy Kit

S70-062  Brass Finish
S70-063  Ant. Brass Finish
S70-065  Black Finish
S70-066  White Finish
S70-068  Chrome  Finish

Shown: Black Finish
Dimensions: 
Diameter 5”
Center Hole 7/16” 
Bar Holes 2 – 8/32

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

Kits contain 
 hardware 
as shown.



 10 lbs.
MAX

 25 lbs.
MAX

 5 lbs.
MAX

Contemporary
Canopy Kit

S70-034  Brass Finish
S70-035  Ant. Brass Finish
S70-036  Black Finish
S70-037  White Finish
S70-038  Chrome Finish

Shown: Chrome Finish
Dimensions: 
Diameter 5”
Center Hole 7/16” 
Bar Holes 2 – 8/32

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

Deep Canopy Kit

S70-057  Brass Finish

Shown: Brass Finish
Dimensions: 
Diameter 5”
Center Hole 1 1/16” 
Depth 1 3/4”

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

Canopy Kit with 
convenience 
outlet

S70-040  Black Finish

S70-041  Brass Finish

Shown: Brass Finish
Dimensions: 
Diameter 5”
Center Hole 7/16” 
Bar Holes 2 – 8/32

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 
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Kits contain 
 hardware 
as shown.
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Blank Up Kit

S70-045  White Finish
Dimensions: 
Diameter 5”
Center Hole 7/16” 

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

Flat Blank Up Kit

S70-0580  White Finish
S70-044  Black Finish

Shown: White Finish
Dimensions: 
Diameter 5” 
Slip Holes 2 – 8/32
Center to Center 3 1/2” 

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

Kits contain 
 hardware 
as shown.
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Chain Opening Pliers
S70-099 

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

11 Gauge Chain
S70-670  White Finish
S70-070  Pol. Brass Finish
S70-071  Ant. Brass Finish
S70-072  Black Finish
S70-077  Nickel  Finish
Dimensions: 
Link Length	 11/2”

Link Width	 7/8”

Link Thickness	 3/32”

One yard length / 11 gauge

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

8 Gauge Chain
S70-569  Pol. Brass Finish
S70-570  Ant. Brass Finish
S70-571  White Finish
Dimensions: 
Link Length	 11/2”

Link Width	 7/8”

Link Thickness	 1/8”

One yard length / 11 gauge

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

Spanish Chain
S70-078  Brass Finish
S70-086  Ant. Brass Finish
One yard length

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

Polished
 Brass Finish

Polished
 Brass Finish

Antique
 Brass Finish

Antique
 Brass Finish

White 
 Finish

Polished
 Brass Finish

Antique
 Brass Finish

Nickel 
 Finish

White 
 Finish

Black 
 Finish
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Carded
Swag Kits
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Polished
 Brass Finish

Antique
 Brass Finish

Nickel 
 Finish

White 
 Finish

Black 
 Finish

Spanish Brass 
 Finish

  12 Ft.    	 15 Ft.

S70-480	 S70-470  Pol.Brass Finish

S70-481	 S70-471  Ant.Brass Finish

S70-482	 S70-472  Black Finish

S70-484	 S70-474  Spanish Type
	                 (Pol.Brass Finish)

S70-489	 S70-479  Nickel Finish

S70-531	 S70-530  White Finish

Each kit packaged in sturdy polybag with 
protective metal grommet at top.

12’ Kits Contain: 
12’ chain, 15’ cord set with plug,
2 swag hooks with hardware and 
1 feed thru cord switch.

15’ Kits Contain: 

15’ chain, 20’ cord set with plug,
2 swag hooks with hardware and 
1 feed thru cord switch.
Packing: 24/Master, 2/Inner 

Packaged Swag Lite Kits

Kits contain 
 hardware 
as shown.

15 lbs.
MAX
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Double Swag Hook Kits 

S70-450  Brass Finish
S70-451  Ant. Brass Finish
S70-452  Black Finish
S70-453  Ant. Copper Finish
S70-456  Chrome Finish
S70-770  White Finish
Shown: Brass Finish
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner
	 2 Hooks per card

Large Single
Hook Kits 

S70-440  Brass Finish
S70-441  Ant. Brass Finish
S70-442  Black Finish
Shown: Ant. Brass Finish

Swivel Hook Set

S70-815  Brass Finish
S70-816  Ant. Brass Finish
S70-817  Black Finish
Shown: Black Finish
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner
	 1 Hook per card

Drop Ceiling Hook Kit
(Metal)

S70-846  White Finish
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner
	 2 Hooks per card

Kits contain 
 hardware 
as shown.

10 lbs.
MAX

10 lbs.
MAX

5 lbs.
MAX

5 lbs.
MAX
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3 1/4” Ball Holder

S70-578  Brass Finish
S70-678  Ant. Brass Finish

Shown: Antique Brass Finish
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

4” Ball Holder

S70-439  Brass Finish
S70-679  Ant. Brass Finish

Shown: Polished Brass Finish
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

3 1/4” Wired Holder

S70-230  Brass Finish
S70-330  Ant. Brass Finish
S70-430  White Finish
S70-840  Chrome Finish

Shown: Chrome Finish
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 
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Twin Cluster
with Pull Chain Switch

S70-235  White Finish
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

4” Wired Holder

S70-231  Pol. Brass Finish
S70-331  Ant. Brass Finish 
S70-431  White Finish
S70-841  Chrome Finish

Shown: Polished Brass Finish
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

Twin Cluster

S70-234  White Finish
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 
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4” Wired Fan Light Holder

S70-587  Ant. Brass Finish 
S70-588  White Finish
S70-589  Pol. Brass Finish

Shown: Antique Brass Finish
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner  

S70-590
Medium base keyless, 
porcelain lampholder
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

S70-591
Medium base pull chain, 
porcelain lampholder
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 
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4”  Candelabra

S70-372  White with Gold Drip
S70-374  Black with Gold Drip

4”  Edison

S70-373  White with Gold Drip
S70-375  Balck with Gold Drip

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card 

4”  Candelabra Base

S70-370  White

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card 

4”  Edison Base

S70-371  White

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card 



c
a
rd

e
d
 l
ig

h
ti
n
g
 h

a
rd

w
a
re

Carded
Crystal Prisms

122

1 1/2” Pendalogs
S70-300  Clear

Packing:
72/Master, 6/Inner 

5 pieces/card

1 1/2” Brass Crystal Pins

S70-585
Packing:

72/Master, 6/Inner 
100 pieces/card

3” U–Drop
S70-312  Clear

Packing:
72/Master, 6/Inner 

5 pieces/card

2” Pendalogs
S70-306  Clear

Packing:
72/Master, 6/Inner 

5 pieces/card

1 1/2” Pendalogs
S70-305  Aurora Borealis

Packing:
72/Master, 6/Inner 

5 pieces/card

1 1/2” Silver Crystal Pins

S70-584
Packing:

72/Master, 6/Inner 
100 pieces/card

3” U–Drogs
S70-317  Aurora Borealis

Packing:
72/Master, 6/Inner 

5 pieces/card
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S70-412 
3 way turn knob socket, 

medium base, brite gilt,  1/8 IP
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/card

S70-420 
Keyless socket, 

medium base, brite gilt,  1/8 IP
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/card

S70-4310
3 way pull chain socket, 

medium base, brite gilt,  1/8 IP
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/card

S70-411 
On/Off pull chain socket,  

medium base, brite gilt,  1/8 IP
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/card

S70-410 
Push thru socket, 

medium base, brite gilt,  1/8 IP
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/card

S70-413 
On/Off turn knob socket, 

medium base, brite gilt,  1/8 IP
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/card

S70-421 
3 terminal / 2 circuit turn knob socket, 

medium base, brite gilt,  1/8 IP
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/card

S70-662 
3 way turn knob socket,  

medium base, 1/8 IP
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/card

SOLID
BRASS
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S70-414
Medium base, 
twin cluster socket,
1/8 IP female top  
and bottom 
w/8” leads 
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-416
Medium base, 
twin cluster on/off 
turn knob socket, 
1/8 IP male top  
and bottom 
w/6” leads

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-422
Medium base, 
3 light cluster socket
no switch, 1/8 IP
male top and bottom 
w/8” leads

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

S70-425
Medium base, 
4 light cluster socket,
no switch 
1/8 IP male top  
and bottom 
w/7” leads

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner 

S70-415
Medium base,
twin cluster on/off 
pull chain socket, 
1/8 IP male top  
and bottom 
w/7” leads

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 
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S70-4300
Bottom turn knob socket, 

medium base, 1/8 IP

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-407
Keyless socket, medium base, 

1/8 IP hickey
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-433
On/off pull chain socket, 

medium base – less set screw 

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-557
Keyless snap in socket,  

medium base for  
3 1/4” and 4” holders, 8” leads

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-432
3 way pull chain socket, 

medium base – less set screw 

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-556
Keyless snap in socket,
medium base, 6” leads

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-559
Keyless snap in socket,  

medium base,  
for 6” pans, 8” leads

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-558
Keyless snap in socket,  

medium base for  
8” and 10” pans, 8” leads

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner
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S70-402
3 1/4” to 4 1/4” adjustable  

candelabra base socket 1/8 IP
2 per card

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-568 

Mini can socket, E11 base 
with 6” leads & porcelain 

wire connector 
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-560 

Keyless medium base, 
porcelain socket, 

1/8 IP hickey 
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-403
2” candelabra base 

socket 1/8 IP
2 per card

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-565 

118mm double ended 
halogen socket, with 6” leads  
& porcelain wire connector

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-409 

Keyless medium base, 
porcelain socket, 
1/8 IP metal cap

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-404 

4” to 5 1/2” adjustable  
medium base socket 1/8  IP 

2 per card
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-566 

78mm double ended  
halogen socket, with 6” leads  
& porcelain wire connector

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-408 

Keyless medium base, 
porcelain socket, adaptor kit, 

1/8 IP metal cap
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-405 

2” medium base 
medium base socket 1/8  IP 

2 per card
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-567 

MR16 bi-pin socket,  
GX5.3 base with 6” leads & 
porcelain wire connector 

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner
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S70-501 

Brass finish 
rotary switch, 

 1/8 IP threaded
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-504 

3 Way – Brass Plated
rotary switch, 

1/8 IP threaded
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-502 

Black button 
rotary switch, 

1/8 IP threaded
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-574 

Brass finish 
push switch, 
 1/8 IP threaded
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-505 

Nickel pull chain 
canopy switch, 
 1/8 IP threaded

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-575
White button 
rotary switch, 
1/8 IP threaded
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-689 

Pull chain fan switch, 
2 circuit low, med., high 
& off 1/8 IP threaded
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner
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S70-572  White

S70-573  Brown 

On/off cord switch for
18/2 SPT 2 wire

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-551 

2 brown, quick connect
 plugs – non polarized 

for 18/2 SPT 1 wire
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-555 

2 black, quick connect 
polarized slide plugss 

for 18/2 SPT 1 wire
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-500  White

S70-506  Brown

S70-814  Black 

On/off cord switch for
18/2 SPT 1 wire

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-552 

2 white, quick connect 
plugs – non polarized 

for 18/2 SPT 1 wire
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-550 

2 brown, quick connect 
non polarized plugs 
for 18/2 SPT 2 wire

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-793 

2 brown, quick connect 
female polarized slide plugs 

for 18/2 SPT 1 wire
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-553 

2 ivory, quick connect 
polarized slide plugs 

for 18/2 SPT 1 wire
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-549 

2 white, quick connect 
non polarized plugs
for 18/2 SPT 2 wire

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-794 

2 ivory, quick connect 
female polarized slide plugs 

for 18/2 SPT 1 wire
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 

S70-554 

2 brown, quick connect 
polarized slide plugs 

for 18/2 SPT 1 wire
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-577 

(2) 3 to 2 polarized  
plug adapters 

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner
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S70-563 

Medium to medium – 1” 
phenolic socket extender

E26 – E26
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/Card

S70-210
Medium to GU24 reducer 

with locking device, overall ext. ¾”
E26 – GU24

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card

S70-214
Candelabra to  

medium extender
E12 – E26

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card

S70-564 

Medium to medium – 1” 
porcelain socket extender

E26 – E26
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/Card

S70-215
Intremediate to  

candelabra reducer
E17 – E12

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card

S70-218
French to intermediate

extender
E14 – E17

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card

S70-217
French to candelabra

reducer
E14 – E12

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card

S70-213
Medium to  

intermediate reducer
E26 – E17

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card

S70-216
Medium to  

french reducer
E26–E14

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card

S70-400 

Medium to 
candelabra reducer

E26 – E12
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 2/Card

S70-212
Mogul to medium reducer

E39 – E26
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner, 1/Card
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Accessories

130

S70-167 

Nickel finish ball chain kit
includes: 36” #6 beaded chain,

connector and bell
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-581 

Pull string with connector
 and bell

Packing: Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-168 

Brass finish ball chain kit
includes: 36” #6 beaded chain,

connector and bell
Packing: Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-533 

Fan pull chain includes: 
5” of chain, connector 

and 11/4” wood pull
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

Tassles with Chain
& Connector

S70-503 
5” white/4” chain 

S70-521 
5” gold/4” chain

S70-522 
2  3/4” black/2  3/4” chain
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-160 

2 brass finish, socket keys 
w/3/4” extensions, 

2 per card 
Packing: Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-161 

Socket replacement  
knobs w/3/4” extensions, 

2 per card 
Packing: Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-586 

12 assorted wire nuts
4 ea./small, medium 

and large 
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner
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S70-542
Medium base polarized

brown female screw plug
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-544 

Medium base polarized
ivory socket adapter
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-546 

Ivory triple tap
polarized adapter

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-543
Medium base polarized
ivory female screw plug

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-545 

Medium base polarized
brown socket adapter
Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-547 

Brown triple tap  
polarized adapter

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-540 

Medium base phenolic
pull chain current tap socket

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-538 

Ivory polarized vinyl 
cube tap

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-541 

Medium base phenolic
single to twin lampholder

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-548 

Brown polarized vinyl 
cube tap

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner
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 Polarized Cord Sets
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S70-105 

8’ clear gold cord set with 
molded plug

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-100 

8’ white gold cord set with 
molded plug

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-103 

15’ clear gold cord set 
with molded plug

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-101 

8’ brown cord set with 
molded plug

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-106 

8’ white cord set with line switch 
and molded plug

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-102 

8’ black cord set with 
molded plug

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-107 

8’ brown cord set with  
line switch molded plug

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner



Carded 
Lamp Kits

133

c
a
rd

e
d
 lig

h
tin

g
 h

a
rd

w
a
reS70-269

Create a lamp kit, 

kit includes: 10” harp, 8’ brown cord set 
 w/molded plug, push thru socket, 

finial and fittings
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner

S70-268

Create a lamp kit, 

kit includes: 10” harp, 8’ white cord set 
 w/molded plug, push thru socket, 

finial and fittings
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner
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S70-266

Create a lamp kit, 

kit includes: 10” harp, 8’ white cord w/molded 
plug, push thru socket, finial, 3 asst. corks 

(will fit most bottles) and fittings
Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner

S70-025

Create a lamp kit, 

Bottle/candlestick adapter kit,
kit includes: 8’ white cord w/molded plug, 

push thru socket, 3 asst. corks 
(will fit most bottles), and fittings

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner
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500 Watt white floor dimmer 
with slide control – 7’ cord

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner

S70-576

500 Watt pole or post lamp dimmer 
with 2 ft. X 7” leads

Packing: 48/Master, 4/Inner
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S70-110 

4”  1/4 IP cross bar with  
1/4 x 3/8 hickey and 1/4 x 1/8 reducer 

 2–8/32 screws
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-114 

2 steel hickeys, 
one 1/8 IP x 1/4 IP 
one 1/8 IP x 1/8 IP

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-350 

Brass finish screw 
collar loop & ring kit, 1/4 IP

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-352 

Antique brass finish screw 
collar loop & ring kit, 1/4 IP 

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-113 

4” cross bar 1/8 IP
 2–8/32 screws

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-175 

2 steel hickeys, 
1/4 IP x 3/8 IP

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-351 

Chrome finish screw 
collar loop & ring kit, 1/4 IP

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner

S70-109 

4” cross bar 1/4 IP
 2–8/32 screws

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-165 

2 steel ceiling outlet 
extensions, 1” ht.,

3/8 IP male x 3/8 IP female
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-111 

Universal all purpose 
cross bar

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-112 

4” offset cross bar with 23/4”  
and 33/8” tapped on center  
screw holes  2– 8/32 screws

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner

S70-593 

4” offset cross bar  
with 23/4” and 37/8” tapped  

on center screw holes   
2– 8/32 screws

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner
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S70-255
2 brass finish female loops,  

1/8 IP 1” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-259
2 brass finish male loops,  

1/8 IP 1” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-257
2 black finish female loops,  

1/8 IP 1” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-261
2 black finish male loops,  

1/8 IP 1” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-256
2 antique brass finish  

female loops, 1/8 IP 1” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-260
2 antique brass finish  

male loops, 1/8 IP 1” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-250
Brass finish loops,  

2 male, 2 female, 1/8 IP 1” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-251
Antique brass finish loops,  

2 male, 2 female, 1/8 IP 1” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-252
Black finish loops,  

2 male, 2 female, 1/8 IP 1” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 
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S70-130
2 solid brass finials, 2” h.,

1/4– 27

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-131
2 vacuum brass finish plastic  
pyramid knobs, 1 1/4” h. 1/8 IP   

supplied with two 1/4– 27 reducers

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-132
Solid brass ball knob, 1 1/2” h.,  

1/8 IP, supplied with  
one 1/4– 27 reducer

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-134
Brass finish eagle finial  

2 1/4” h. 1/8 IP  supplied with 
one 1/4– 27 reducer

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-133
Brass finish acorn knob, 1 1/2” h.,  

1/8 IP supplied with  
one 1/4– 27 reducer

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-135
Brass finish finial 2 1/4” h., 1/8 IP   

supplied with  
one 1/4– 27 reducer

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-249
Brass finish female loop, 

1/8 IP 1 1/2” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-263
Brass finish fixture pull down, 
female loop, 1/8 IP 2” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-253
Vacuum brass finish decorative  

female loop,1/8 IP 2” O.D.

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-254
Antique finish female loop,  

1/8 IP 1 1/2” O.D..

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 
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S70-136
2 brass finish finials,  

1” h. 1/4– 27

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-142
2 brass finish risers,  

1” h. 1/4– 27

Packing: 6/Master, 72/Inner 

S70-141
2 brass finish risers,  

2” h. 1/4– 27

Packing: 6/Master, 72/Inner 

S70-137
2 brass finish finials,  

1 1/2” h. 1/4– 27

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-140
2 solid brass risers,  

1” h. 1/4– 27

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 
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S70-621
6 brass locknuts,  

1/8 IP

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-171
12 steel locknuts,  

1/4 IP
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-153
12 assorted brass locknuts  

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-172
12 brass locknuts,  

1/8 IP

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-152
16 assorted steel locknuts  

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-155
12 assorted washers  

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-623
2 steel locknuts,  

1/4 IP

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-620
4 brass knurled locknuts,  

1/8 IP
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-628
4 assorted washers 1/8 IP slip, 

2 locknuts 1/8 IP

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-622
6 steel locknuts,  

1/8 IP

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 
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S70-660
4 brass balls, 

8/32 threaded

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-627
2 brass couplings, 

 1/4 IP x 1/8 IP

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-637
5 nickel finish round head 

fixture screws, 8/32 x 2”

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-174
2 brass knurled necks, 

1/8 IP

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-632
3 brass finish knurled thumb 

screws, 8/32 x 1/2”

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-636
5 brass finish round head 

fixture screws, 8/32 x 2”

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-163
2 brass knurled necks, 

slips 1/8 IP pipe

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-633
3 nickel finish knurled 

thumb screws, 8/32 x 1/2”

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-156
13 assorted 8/32 screws

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-162
2 brass couplings, 

1/8 IP

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-634    
3 brass finish knurled  

thumb screws, 8/32 x 3/4”

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-157
12 assorted brass plated
S shape hooks and rings

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 
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S70-169
2 brass lock up caps, 

1/8 IP
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-822
2 white plastic lock up caps, 

1/8 IP
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-639
Nickel finish ceiling glass 

lock up kit

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-159
2 vacuum brass finish plastic 

lock up caps, 1/8 IP
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-154
12 assorted brass finish check rings, 

7/16” center hole

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-640
2 nickel finish lock up caps, 

1/8 IP
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-582
2 white plastic lock up caps, 

1/8 IP
Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-638
Brass finish ceiling glass 

lock up kit

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 
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S70-583
1/4 – 27 bulb clip

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-592
70 – 1/2  felt dots

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-219  7”

S70-220  8”

S70-221  9”

S70-222  10”

S70-223  11”

S70-224  12”

S70-225  13”

Brass Plated 
Light Duty Harp

w/Saddle

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-717  7”

S70-718  8”

S70-719  9”

S70-720  10”

S70-721  11”

S70-722  12”

S70-723  13”

Nickel Plated 
Light Duty Harp

w/Saddle

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-273
Figurine pipe kit, 

brass finish 
adjustable from 10”– 15”

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 

S70-272
Pipe kit, two 12”  

running thread steel pipes 
with fittings and couplings.1/8 IP

Packing: 72/Master, 6/Inner 
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Nipples

144

S70-177
 6 – 1/4 IP x 11/2”nipples

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-600
 6 – 1/8 IP x 1/2”nipples

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-603
2 – 1/8 IP x 3”nipples

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-270 
1/8 x 30” 

running thread

Packing: 6/Master 

S70-150
8 – assorted 1/8 IP nipples

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-601
4 – 1/8 IP x 1 1/2”nipples

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-605
2 – 1/8 IP x 5”nipples

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-151
6 – assorted 1/4 IP nipples

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-176
 4 – 1/8 IP x 1”nipples

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 

S70-602
2 – 1/8 IP x 2”nipples

Packing: 144/Master, 12/Inner 



Desk Lamps
& Specialty Lighting



Goose Neck
 Desk Lamp

60-800 
White

(1) 60W A19 max

Height: 16 1/2”
Packing: 4/Master 

Twin Goose Neck    
 Desk Lamp

60-801 
White

(2) 60W A19 max

Height: 16 1/2”
Packing: 4/Master 
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Goose Neck
 Floor Lamp

60-802 
White      

(1) 60W A19 max

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master 



Goose Neck
 Desk Lamp

60-803 
Black

(1) 60W A19 max

Height: 16 1/2”
Packing: 4/Master 

Goose Neck
 Desk Lamp

60-808 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 60W A19 max

Height: 16 1/2”
Packing: 4/Master 

Twin Goose Neck
 Desk Lamp

60-804 
Black

(2) 60W A19 max

Height: 16 1/2”
Packing: 4/Master 

Twin Goose Neck
 Desk Lamp

60-806 
Brushed Nickel

(2) 60W A19 max

Height: 16 1/2”
Packing: 4/Master 

Goose Neck
 Floor Lamp

60-805 
Black

(1) 60W A19 max

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master 

Floor & 
Desk Lamps

147

desk lam
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 specialty lighting

Goose Neck
 Floor Lamp

60-807 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 60W A19 max

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master 
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Small Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-817
Old Bronze

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 8/Master 

Clip on Goose 
Neck Lamp

60-816 
Old Bronze

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 12/Master 

Goose Neck 
Floor Lamp

60-819 
Old Bronze

(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master 

Large Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-818     
Old Bronze

(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 16 ½”
Packing: 4/Master 



Floor & 
Desk Lamps

149

desk lam
ps &

 specialty lighting

Small Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-821 
Metallic Red

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 8/Master 

Clip on Goose 
Neck Lamp

60-820 
Metallic Red

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 12/Master 

Goose Neck 
Floor Lamp

60-823 
Metallic Red
(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master 

Large Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-822     
Metallic Red
(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 16 ½”
Packing: 4/Master 
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Small Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-825 
Metallic Blue

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 8/Master 

Clip on Goose 
Neck Lamp

60-824 
Metallic Blue

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 12/Master 

Goose Neck 
Floor Lamp

60-827 
Metallic Blue
(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master 

Large Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-826     
Metallic Blue
(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 16 ½”
Packing: 4/Master 
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Small Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-829 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 8/Master 

Clip on Goose 
Neck Lamp

60-828 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 12/Master 

Goose Neck 
Floor Lamp

60-831 
Brushed Nickel
(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master 

Large Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-830     
Brushed Nickel
(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 16 ½”
Packing: 4/Master 
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Small Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-833 
White

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 8/Master 

Clip on Goose 
Neck Lamp

60-832 
White

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 12/Master 

Goose Neck 
Floor Lamp

60-835 
White

(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master 

Large Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-834     
White

(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 16 ½”
Packing: 4/Master 
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Small Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-837 
Black

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 8/Master 

Clip on Goose 
Neck Lamp

60-836 
Black

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 12/Master 

Goose Neck 
Floor Lamp

60-839 
Black

(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master 

Large Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-838    
Black

(1) 60W A19 max.

Height: 16 ½”
Packing: 4/Master 
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Small Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-841 
White

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 8/Master 

Clip on Goose 
Neck Lamp

60-840 
White

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 12/Master 

Mini Head 
Drafting Lamp

60-842     
White

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 21”
Packing: 2/Master 
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Small Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-844 
Black(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 8/Master 

Clip on Goose 
Neck Lamp

60-843 
Black

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 12/Master 

Mini Head 
Drafting Lamp

60-845     
Black

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 21”
Packing: 2/Master 
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Halogen Clip On  
Goose Neck Lamp

60-851 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 35W GU10 Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 12/Master 

Halogen  
Pin Up Lamp

60-852 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 35W GU10 Included

Height: 7½”
Packing: 12/Master 

Halogen  
Clip On Lamp

60-850 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 35W GU10 Included

Height: 7½”
Packing: 12/Master

Clam shell blister 

Halogen  
Goose Neck 
Floor Lamp

60-854 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 35W GU10 Included

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master

Halogen Clip On  
Goose Neck Lamp

60-853 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 35W GU10 Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 8/Master 
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Small  
Goose Neck Lamp

60-862 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 12/Master 

Small  
Drafting Lamp

60-863 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 21”
Packing: 12/Master 

Clip On Lamp
60-860 

Brushed Nickel
(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 7”
Packing: 12/Master

Clam shell blister 

Goose Neck 
Floor Lamp

60-864 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master

Clip On  
Goose Neck Lamp

60-861 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 40W S11N Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 8/Master 
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Halogen  
Goose Neck 
Floor Lamp

60-873 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 35W GU10 Included

Height: 64”
Packing: 2/Master

Halogen  
Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-871 
Brushed Nickel

(1) 35W GU10 Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 4/Master

Halogen Tri Head  
Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp

60-872 
Brushed Nickel

(3) 35W GU10 Included

Height: 13”
Packing: 2/Master
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Desk Lamp
76-355 

Steel/Black
(1) 60W A19 max.

Dimensions: Height 20”

Packing: 6/Master

Clip On Light
76-357 

Steel/Black
with Coiled Cord

(1) 60W A19 max.

Dimensions: Height 9”

Packing: 6/Master

Organizer 
Desk Lamp

76-356 
Steel/Black

(1) 60W A19 max.

Dimensions: Height 20”

Packing: 6/Master

Stationery items 
NOT INCLUDED!

Swing Arm 
Drafting Light

76-358 
Steel/Black

(1) 60W A19 max.

Extensions: Maximum Ext. 34”

Packing: 6/Master

optional mounting  
clamp included 
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Floor & 
Desk Lamps
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Flexible Goose Neck 
Clip–On Lamp 

with Coiled Cord
76-226  Black
76-227  White

(1) 60W A19 max.

Dimensions: Height 9”

Packing: 12/Master

Clamp On
Magnifier  

Swing Arm Lamp
77-437  Beige

(1) 60W A19 max.

Dimensions: Maximum Ext. 35”

Packing: 6/Master

Goose Neck 
Desk Lamp 

77-537  Black
77-538  White

(1) 60W A19 max.

Dimensions: Height 20”

Packing: 6/Master

Clamp On  
Swing Arm 

Drafting Light
76-359  Black
76-360  White

(1) 60W A19 max.

Dimensions: Maximum Ext. 35”

Packing: 6/Master



Portable 
Spot Lights
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77-293  
Almond

77-395  
White

77-396  
Brass

77-397  
Chrome

77-394  
Black

Perfect for use as a ... Reading light
	 Plant or tree light
	 Work light
	 Display light

• 75 watt max.

• Contemporary styling

• Multi directional aiming with positive 	
   position locking method

• Can be used as a wall mount 
   or free standing on a table or floor

• Rotary on–off switch on back of shade

• Porcelain socket

   Features:

Packing: 12/Master
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Accent
Lite®
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    The original “Satco Accent Lite” is the 

thinnest adjustable shelf light that puts 

light right where you need it. Accent 

Lite’s unique 360˚ swivel mount allows 

the light to be directed anywhere you 

want. Accent Lite will light the objects 

you want to light, not just the shelf.  

Accent Lite installs in minutes without 

tools and comes complete with 6–foot 

line cord and removable plug. Accent 

Lite is fully dimmable. 

Accent Lite is Ideal for:
Wall Units • Stereo Cabinets • Platform Beds • China Cabinets 

Book Shelves • Anywhere You Need an Accent Lite

Accent Lite available in 10”, 20”, 30” and 40” sizes 
 in polished brass, chrome, black or white finishes.

Only 5/8” deep makes Accent Lite the thinnest shelf light.

A SATCO

PATENTED 

PRODUCT!



Accent
Lite®
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Polished Brass Finish

S71-000	 10” 
S71-004	 20” 
S71-008	 30” 
S71-012	 40” 

Polished Chrome Finish

S71-001	 10” 
S71-005	 20” 
S71-009	 30” 
S71-013	 40” 

Black Finish

S71-002	 10” 
S71-006	 20” 
S71-010	 30” 
S71-014	 40” 

White Finish

S71-003	 10” 
S71-007	 20” 
S71-011	 30” 
S71-015	 40” 

Unique 360˚Swivel Mount Directs Light 
Where Needed

Packing: 10” & 20” Sizes 12/Master
               30” & 40” Sizes 6/Master



de
sk

 la
m

ps
 &

 s
pe

ci
al
ty

 li
gh

tin
g

Standard 
Picture Lights
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7” Standard
Picture Light
S72-201 Polished Brass

(1) 25 Watt frosted T10 bulb 
S3251 included 
Adjustable bracket,
turn switch on shade	

Packing: 12/Master

SATCO standard Picture Lights  
offer exceptional value,  

style and quality.

Adjustable slide bracket controls 
distance of shade from painting.

14” Standard
Picture Light
S72-202 Polished Brass

(2) 25 Watt frosted T10 bulb 
S3251 included 
Adjustable bracket,
line cord switch	

Packing: 12/Master



Deluxe
Picture Lights
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7” Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-203 Polished Brass
(1) 25 Watt frosted T10 bulb 
S3251 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

14” Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-204 Polished Brass
(2) 25 Watt frosted T10 bulb 
S3251 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

14” Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-208 Antique Brass
(2) 25 Watt frosted T10 bulb 
S3251 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

7” Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-206 Antique Brass
(1) 25 Watt frosted T10 bulb 
S3251 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

7” Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-207 Polished Chrome
(1) 25 Watt frosted T10 bulb 
S3251 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

14” Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-209 Polished Chrome
(2) 25 Watt frosted T10 bulb 
S3251 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

SATCO Deluxe Picture Lights  
feature telescoping brackets  
and adjustable swivel shades.
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Slimline Deluxe 
Picture Lights
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7” Slimline Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-211 Antique Brass
(1) 15 Watt frosted T6 bulb 
S3315 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

7” Slimline Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-212 White
(1) 15 Watt frosted T6 bulb 
S3315 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

14” Slimline Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-215 White
(2) 15 Watt frosted T6 bulb 
S3315 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

All Slimline Picture Lights featured include 
the following: Ultra compact shade design. 
Adjustable swivel shade and telescopic 
bracket to adjust in or out from painting. 
On/off switch on line cord. Highly reflective 
interior finish for maximum light output. 

7” Slimline Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-210 Polished Brass
(1) 15 Watt frosted T6 bulb 
S3315 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 

Packing: 12/Master

14” Slimline Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-213 Polished Brass
(2) 15 Watt frosted T6 bulb 
S3315 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

14” Slimline Deluxe
Picture Light
S72-214 Antique Brass
(2) 15 Watt frosted T6 bulb 
S3315 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master



Slimline 
Picture Lights
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7” Slimline
Cabinet Light
S72-230 Polished Brass
(1) 15 Watt frosted T6 bulb 
S3315 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

7” Cabinet Light
S72-205 Polished Brass
(1) 25 Watt frosted T10 bulb 
S3251 included 
Turn switch on shade

Packing: 12/Master

7” Slimline
Cabinet Light
S72-231 Antique Brass
(1) 15 Watt frosted T6 bulb 
S3315 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master

7” Slimline
Cabinet Light
S72-232 White
(1) 15 Watt frosted T6 bulb 
S3315 included 
Telescopic bracket and 
adjustable swivel shade, 
line cord switch

Packing: 12/Master
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Picture &  
Cabinet Light
Replacement Bulbs
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T6 Tubular 
Candelabra Base 
for Use with Slimline 
Deluxe Picture 
and Cabinet Lights  
S3715 
25 Watt Frosted
Packing: 2 Bulb/Card,
72 Cards/Master, 6 Cards/Inner 

T10 Tubular 
Medium Base 
for Use with Standard, 
Deluxe Picture and 
Cabinet Lights 
S3701 
25 Watt Frosted
Packing: 1 Bulb/Card, 
120 Cards/Master, 10 Cards/Inner
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50-143   
Sprayed Glossy  
White Ball
Dia.: 6”  Fitter: 3 1/4”

50-144   
Sprayed Glossy  
White Ball
Dia.: 8”  Fitter: 4”

50-186    
White Ball
Dia.: 5”  Fitter: 3 1/4” 

50-927   
Clear  
Prismatic Ball
Dia.: 6”  Fitter: 3 1/4”

50-928   
Clear  
Prismatic Ball
Dia.: 8”  Fitter: 4”



Glass 
Globes Blown Opal
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50-351   
Blown Glossy  
Opal Ball
Dia.: 6”  Fitter: 3 1/4”

50-151   
Blown Glossy  
Opal Ball
Dia.: 8”  Fitter: 4”

Blown Glossy Opal 
Neckless Ball

50-312	 Dia.: 6”  Opening: 3”

50-152 	 Dia.: 8”  Opening: 3 7/8”

50-154 	 Dia.: 10”  Opening: 3 7/8”

50-156 	 Dia.: 12”  Opening: 5 1/4”

50-157 	 Dia.: 14” Opening: 5 1/4”

Blown Glossy 
Opal Ball

50-153 	Dia.: 10”  Fitter: 4”

50-155 	Dia.: 12”  Fitter: 4”

Blown Glossy 
Opal Ball

50-218	Dia.: 14”  Fitter: 6”
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Schoolhouse Glass 
Globes 
Blown Opal
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50-275  Blown Opal 
	  Dia.: 9”  Fitter: 4”

50-276  Blown Opal 
	   Dia.: 10”  Fitter: 4”

	 Blown Opal 
	 Schoolhouse  
	 Globes

50-468 Dia.: 12”  Fitter: 6”

50-469 Dia.: 14”  Fitter: 6”

50-470	Dia.: 16”  Fitter: 6”

50-471	Dia.: 18”  Fitter: 6”



Drum & Mushroom Glass 
Globes 

White • Etched • Clear
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Sprayed Inside White Mushroom Glass

50-329 Dia.: 7 1/2” 	 Fitter: 5 7/8”   Ht.: 3 5/8”
50-330 Dia.: 9 1/2”	 Fitter: 7 7/8”   Ht.: 4”
50-331 Dia.: 11 1/2”	 Fitter: 9 7/8”   Ht.: 4 9/16”

Outside White Drum Glass 
with Clear Sides and Bottom

50-105 Dia.: 6 1/2”       Fitter: 5 7/8”   Ht.: 3 1/2”
50-106 Dia.: 8 3/8”      Fitter: 7 7/8”   Ht.: 4”
50-107 Dia.: 10 7/16”   Fitter: 9 7/8”   Ht.: 4 1/2” 

Sprayed Inside White Drum Glass

50-334 Dia.: 6 5/8”	 Fitter: 5 7/8”   Ht.: 3 1/2”
50-335 Dia.: 8 11/16”	 Fitter: 7 7/8”   Ht.: 4”
50-336 Dia.:10 5/8”	 Fitter: 9 7/8”   Ht.: 4 3/16”

Etched with Grape Design

50-109 Dia.: 5 9/16”  Fitter: 6”  Ht.: 3 3/4”
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Screw Fitter/Cased Glass
Globes
White • Ribbed • Clear

174

50-332   
Inside Sprayed  
White
Dia.: 3 1/4”
Screw Fitter: 3 11/64” 
Height: 6 1/4”

50-216   
Inside Sprayed  
White
Dia.: 6”  
Screw Fitter: 3 11/64”

50-919   
Clear Glass  
Dia.: 3 11/32”  
Screw Fitter: 3 11/64”
Height: 6 15/16”

50-547  
Clear Ribbed Glass  
Dia.: 3 11/32”  
Screw Fitter: 3 11/64”
Height: 6 15/16”

Green Cased Pharmacy Shade
Width: 9”   Slip Slide Holes: 7/16”

50-666   Opal
50-667   Green 
50-825   Butterscotch

Opal Cased Shade
Dia.: 10”   Fitter: 2 1/4”   Height: 5”

50-664   Opal
50-665   Green

Cased Class Green • Opal • Butterscotch
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Lexan & poly 
Globes

White • Prismatic • Smoke
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Lexan®  
White Ball
50-727 	
Dia.: 6”  
Screw Fitter 3 11/64”

Poly Globe 
with 4” Lip Fitter
50-171 	Dia.: 8”  

50-172 	Dia.: 10” 

50-173 	Dia.: 12”  

Poly Globe 
with 5 1/4” 
Neckless Opening
50-170 	Dia.: 12” 

50-230 	Dia.: 14” 

50-238 	Dia.: 16”

50-239 	Dia.: 18”

Poly Globe 
with 3 3/8”  or 4” 
Neckless Opening
50-429 	Dia.: 6” 
Opening: 3 3/8” 

50-168 	Dia.: 8” 
Opening: 4” 

50-169 	Dia.: 10” 
Opening: 4” 

Lexan® 
Prismatic
Cylinders
Dia.: 3 3/4”
Fitter: 3 1/4” 

50-721 	Ht.: 6 1/4”

50-723 	Ht.: 7 1/4”

50-725 	Ht.: 8 1/2”

Lexan® 
Prismatic
Cylinders
Dia.: 3 3/4”
Screw Fitter 3 11/64” 

50-722 	Ht.: 6 1/4”

50-724 	Ht.: 7 1/4”

50-726 	Ht.: 8 1/2”

Poly Ball
50-231 	
Dia.: 6”  
Fitter: 3 1/4”

Poly Ball

50-233 	
Dia.: 6”  
Screw Fitter: 3 11/64”

Lexan® 
White
Cylinders
Dia.: 3 3/4”
Screw Fitter 3 11/64”

50-729 	Ht.: 6 1/4”

50-730 	Ht.: 7 1/4”

Lexan® 
Smoke Ball
Dia.: 6”
Screw Fitter: 3 11/64” 

50-728
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Hall & Porch 
Globes
Assorted Finished
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50-112   
Clear  
“Pineapple” Glass  
Dia.: 5 1/2”  
Screw Fitter: 3 1/4”

50-114   
Clear  
Porch Globe  
Dia.: 3 3/4”  
Screw Fitter: 3 1/4”
Height: 4 1/2”

50-382   
Frosted  
Porch Globe  
Dia.: 3 3/4”  
Screw Fitter: 3 1/4”
Height: 4 1/2”

50-108   
Etched Hall Glass  
Clear Bottom  
Dia.: 5 9/16”  
Screw Fitter: 3 1/4”
Height: 5”

50-111   
White with   
Clear Bottom 
Bath Shade  
Dia.: 5 1/4”  
Screw Fitter: 3 1/4”
Height: 4 1/2”
Depth: 5 13/16” 



I.E.S. Fixture 
& Specialty Glassware

White • Clear • Acid Etched
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50-165 
Dia.: 6”   Fitter: 2 1/4”   Height: 4 3/4” 

50-166  
Dia.: 8”   Fitter: 2 1/4”   Height: 5 3/4” 

50-167  
Dia.: 10”   Fitter: 2 7/8”   Height: 5 1/2” 

50-222  Acid Etched with Grape Design
Dia.: 4 1/2”   Fitter: 1 5/8”   Height: 5”

Bobesches 

50-777 	Dia.: 4”  	 1” Cent. Hole: 5 pins
50-778 Dia.: 5”  	 1” Cent. Hole: 10 pins
50-779 	Dia.: 6”  	 1/2” Cent. Hole: 8 pins

I.E.S.
Shade

I.E.S.
Shade

I.E.S.
Shade

50-120  Acid Etched with Grape Design
Dia.: 4 3/8”   Fitter: 1 5/8”   Height: 5”
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Glassware
Bend Glass
Round
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White & Grape Pattern

50-194  13” Round
50-195  15” Round

Sunburst PatternWhite 

50-376  13” Round 

White & Gold Sunburst Pattern

50-196  13” Round
50-197  15” Round

Semi Bend/Shallow

50-505 	Dia.: 11”  Depth:    1/2” 
50-202 	Dia.: 11”  Depth:    3/4” 
50-506 	Dia.: 12”  Depth:    7/8” 
50-203 	Dia.: 13”  Depth:  1 1/8”  
50-204 	Dia.: 14”  Depth:  1 1/8”  
50-205 	Dia.: 15”  Depth:      1”  
50-508 	Dia.: 16”  Depth:  1 1/4” 
50-307 	Dia.: 17”  Depth:     3/4” 

Regular Bend/Deep

50-198 	 Dia.: 11”  Depth:  1 3/4”  
50-199 	 Dia.: 13”  Depth:  1 7/8” 
50-200 	Dia.: 14”  Depth:  2 1/2”   
50-201 	Dia.: 15”  Depth:  2 1/2”  
50-308 	Dia.: 17”  Depth:  2 1/2”  

Sunburst Pattern Semi Bend 
& Regular Bend Glass



Glassware
Bend Glass

Square • U– Channel
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White with Clear Floral Pattern

50-190  12” Square
  50-191  14” Square

Ruffed Edge with Wheat Design

50-503  12” Square

White “U” Channel

50-378     7” (vertical) hole 1 3/4” from end 1/8 slip 

50-379  14” (horizontal) hole centered 1/8 slip 

50-380  24” (horizontal) holes 6 1/2” from ends 1/8 slip      

Diamond “U” Channel

50-234     7” (vertical) hole 1 3/4” from end 1/8 slip 

50-235  14” (horizontal) hole centered 1/8 slip 

50-236  24” (horizontal) holes 6 1/2” from ends 1/8 slip      

White & Gold Scroll Pattern

50-192  13” Square
50-193  15” Square

White

50-374  12” Square
50-375  14” Square
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Clip–On 
Shades
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90-2362 
Ivory Floral 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4 1/4” 

90-2358 
Beige Beaded Floral 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4 1/4” 

90-2359 
Khaki Beaded Floral 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4 1/4” 

90-2363 
Beige Folded Pleat 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4” 

90-2364 
White Folded Pleat 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4” 

90-2365 
Black Folded Pleat 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4” 

90-2357 
Beige Shantung 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4 1/4” 

90-2361 
Ivory Shantung 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4 1/4” 

90-2360 
White Shantung 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4 1/4” 



Clip–On 
Shades
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90-2486 
Cream Bamboo Linen

Top: 3”  Bottom: 6”   Side: 4 1/2”  

90-2488 
Cream Leaf Linen 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 6”   Side: 4 1/2”  

90-2487 
French Beige Flower Silk

Top: 3”  Bottom: 6”   Side: 4 1/2”  

90-2485 
Black Llinen 

Top: 3”  Bottom: 6”   Side: 4” 

90-1270 
White Pleated Round

Top: 3”  Bottom: 4”   Side: 4” 

90-1271 
Bone Pleated Round

Top: 3”  Bottom: 4”   Side: 4”  

90-1273 
Beige Pleated Round

Top: 3”  Bottom: 4”   Side: 4”  

90-1272 
Black Pleated Round

Top: 3”  Bottom: 4”   Side: 4”  
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Clip–On 
Shades
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90-1274 
Black Round with Gold Interior
Top: 3”  Bottom: 4”   Side: 4” 

90-1275 
Beige Parchment Round
Top: 3”  Bottom: 4”   Side: 4” 

90-1276 
White Linen Round

Top: 3”  Bottom: 4”   Side: 4” 

90-1277 
White Silk Bell

Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4”  

90-2366 
White Swirl Folded Pleat
Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4” 

90-2367 
Beige Swirl Folded Pleat
Top: 3”  Bottom: 5”   Side: 4”  

 Cream Leather Look

90-2526
Top: 3”  Bottom: 5 1/2”   Side: 5 1/4”  

90-2527
Top: 2 1/8”  Bottom: 4”   Side: 5 1/8”  

 Beige Leather Look

90-2524
Top: 3”  Bottom: 5 1/2”   Side: 5 1/4”  

90-2525
Top: 2 1/8”  Bottom: 4”   Side: 5 1/8”  
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